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Champlin Park Youth Hockey Site Report

MC's Tap BWW

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin Mar-24 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
interest Net 0.08 0.10 0.17 0.01 0.34 0.00
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Cross 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Prizes 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 66.67
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Net 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.35
PullTab Gross 136,113.00{ 223,016.00| 326,675.00 5510.00] 691,314.00
PullTab Prizes 115,205.00] 194,197.00] 284,872.00 4,100.00 £98,374.00 86.56
PullTab Net 20,908.00| 28,819.00] 41,803.00 1,410.00 92,240.00 46.56
E-Gaming Gross 87,015.25| 203,048.60| 509,054.05| 49,651.00] 848,768.90
E-Gaming Prizes 74,424.65| 172,202.21| 452,482.68] 43,700.90 742,810.44 87.52
E-Gaming Net 12,590.60] 30,846.38] 56,571.37 5,950.10 105,958.48 53.09
Gross Profit Pre Tax 34,198.66| 5966549] 9837454 7,360.11 199,588.80| 100.00
Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Combined Receipts 11,456.54 19,987.94] 32,955.47 2,465.64 66,865.59 33.50
Board Fees 281.54 532.58 1,044.66 68.95 1,927.73 0.97
Total Gambling Tax 11,738.08| 20,520.52] 34,000.13 2,534.59 68,793.32 34.47
Gross Profit After Tax 22,460.58| 39,144.971 64,374.41 4,825.52 130,805.48 65.53
Expenses
Ending Inventory 2,967.61 2,211.54 2,578.05 385.62 8,142.82
Product Purchases 2,875.85 3,612.55 4,469.32 116.83 11,074.55 5.55
Compensation 5,340.27 5,483.72 7,720.60 235.71 . 18,780.30 9.41
Penally/interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accounting 252.10 384.79 663.43 26.54 1,326.86 0.65
License/Bond 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 4,205.94 2,495.88 9,682.13 1,428.00 17,815.95 8.93
Electronic Equip/Fees 3,019.83 1,658.54| 17,723.48 2,567.88 25,869.73 12.96
Equipment 22.27 33.99 71.63 256.54 384.43 0.18
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 327.25 499.48 1,073.86 34.44 1,835.03 0.97
Cash Long/Short 14.20 217.51 142.68 -10.74 363.66 0.18
Reimbursement-Excess cash shd 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Expenses 16,957.71 14,390.46F 41,547.14 4,655.20 77,550.51 38.85
Net Profit 5502.87] 24,754.51] 22827.27 170.32 53,254.97 26.68
State Mandaied Adjustment 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 11,738.08] 20,520.52] 34,000.13 2,534.59 68,793.32 34.47
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 13,805.09 11,628.60] 31,934.89 3,083.90 60,452.48 30.29
990T Tax/Annual Audit 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Stale Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund (10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expense 3,435.86 33,646.43] 24,892.51 -378.99 61,595.81 30.86
Contribution 9,612.61 14671.88| 25296.34 1,011.85 50,592.68 25.35
Net Profit after Contribufions -B,176.75 18,974.55 -403.83] -1,390.84 11,003.13 5.51
Number of Pulitab Games Closed 28 45 62 3 139




Champlin Park Youth Hockey YTD Site Report
MC's Tap BWW Total FYE

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin 2023-2024 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 3,032.00 0.00 3,032,00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 1,888.00 0.00 1,888.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 1,144.00 0.00 1,144.00 0.07
Interest 579 7.28 15.87 0.02 28.96 0.00
Raffle Gross 27,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,200.00
Raffle Prizes 5,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,250.00 19.30
Raffle Net 21,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,950.00 1.35
TipBoard Gross 9,800.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 10,050.00
TipBoard Prizes 6,600.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 6,700.00 66.67
TipBeard Net 3,300.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 3,350.00 0.21
PullTab Gross 1,138,454.00 1,968,970.00f 2,458,669.00] 46,077.00] 5,612,170.00
PullTab Prizes 964,211.00 1,703,641.001 2,116,6564.00f 36,850.00] 4,821,456.00 85.91
PullTab Net 174,243.00 265,329.00 342,015.00 9,127.00 790,714.00 48.62
E-Gaming Gross 750,607.00 1,448,624.00] 3,689,281.70] 263,385.75] 6,151,898.456
E-Gaming Prizes 628,895.70 1,262,871.46| 3,225,231.02] 224826.89] 5,342,825.07 86.85
E-Gaming Net 120,711.30 185,752.54 464,050.68] 38,558.86 808,073.38 49,75
Pre Tax Income 320,210.09 451,088.82 807,275.55| 47,68588] 1,626,260,34 100.00
Taxes
Gambling Tax 1,865.75 0.00 97.24 0.00 1,962.99 0.12
Combined Receipts 93,631.23 141,828.61 255,373.21] 15,165.18 505,998.23 31.11
Beard Fee ((1%) 240772 4.272.00 7,688.92 386.83 14,755.47 0.91
Total Gambling Tax 97,904.70 146,100.61 263,159.37] 15,552.01 522,716.69 32.14
Gross Profit After Tax 222,305.39 304,988.21 544 116.18] 32,133.87| 1,103,543.65 67.86
Expenses
Cost Of Sales 20,511.28 30,291.80 37,283.57 794.90 88,881.56 547
Compensation 49,226.17 53.122.70 71,918.35 1,883.17 176,150.39 10.83
Penalty/interest -282.99 -439.63 -967.19 0.00 -1,689.81 -0.10
Accounting 281.94 352.42 775.33 (.00 1,409.69 0.09
License/Bond 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Govt Fees 29,900.51 37,235.93 75,121.80 6,434.72 148,702.06 9.14
Rent 31,583.22 56,006.38 144,655.63| 11,733.04 243,878.28 15.00
Electronic Equip/Fees 3,585.62 6,141.87 16,531.46 4327 .36 30,586.31 1.88
Equipment 0.00 0.00 752,69 251.94 1,004.63 0.06
Insurance 2,655.64 3,626.85 7.277.28 67.14 13,526.91 0.83
Miscellangous 393.49 2,259.02 1.372.88 -43.88 3,981.51 0.24
Cash Long/Short 120.00 -1,030.41 131.16 -3.75 -783.00 -0.05
Reimbursement-Excess cash short 0.00 0.00 -74.25 0.00 -74.25 0.00
Total Expenses 12,814.34 19,980.88 37,890.87 3,678.79 74,364.88 4.57
Net Profit 15,725.96 22,129.29 28,690.18 2.85 66,548.28 4,08
State Mandated Adjustment 92,565.49 138,160.67 250,613.97] 1487015 496,210.28 30.51
Current Month Gambling Tax 91,505.82 133,520.03 241,704.64| 13,699.28 480,429.77 29.54
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 10,048.99 20,855.63 37.465.88 2,246.61 70,617.11% 4,34
990T Tax/Annual Audit -4,832.40 0.00 -6,040.501 -13,289.10 -24,162.00 -1.49
State Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00
Local Fund (10%) 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expenses 17,928.58 11,813.60 15,630.20] 11,727.20 56,999.58 3.50
Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Profit After Contributions 17.,928.58 11,813.60 15,630.20F 11,727.20 56,999.58 3.50
[Number of Pulltab Games Closed 29 44 50 3 126




MENNESOTA - REVENUE
wful Gambling Monthly Tax Return

G1

Organlzatioh name

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 41-1714286

Federal ID number {FEIN)

Minnesota tax 1D number
2713051

License number
04865

sports themed tipboard and paddieticket games
reported on schedule B2's for the monih : 509

that apply:

Address [[Jcheck if arganization changed Email address Month/year reported

PO Box 38 312024

City State Zlp code Number of Sites

Champlin MN 55316 4

Number of pull-tab (paper and electronic), tipboard, Checkall [JAmended return [JFiling under extension (see Instructions }

[(InNo gaming activity this month [ _|Final Return (see [nstructions )

This return includes (check all that apply): [?jsmedule B2 [Jsshedule NRL [[Jschedule ER [ ]JForm 67430 (February anly)
A B c
Gross receipts  Prizes paid Net receipts
1 Nondinked Bingo....erieviennei. 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Raffles (if tax-exempt raffles were conducted,complete Schedute ER)...ccococvvie. 2 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Paddle tlckets.. i s i 0 BAMES ..o vessmsmes 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Add 1ines 1L HHroUEN 3o senersesssesosmneessssssssesmososonne & 0.00 0.00 (.00
5 interest and other income {fncluding advertising or sponsorship Income; see
Instructlons) 5 0.34 0.34
6 Electronic linked bINgo...cimmnonnnnuanonmsonmssnne o 8 13230.40 10048.54 3181.86
A 13- . FAO T ) LT T — 7 2100.00 1400.00 700.00
8 Paper pulltabs. ..o s 138 games....cmmiroiminons 8 691314.00 598374.00 92940.00
9 Electronic pull4abds. . 0 games...ci i 9 835538.50 732761.80 102776.60
10 Sports-themed tipboards. ... 0 BAMES. e 10 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 Add lines 4 through 10. Line 11C Is your gross profits for the month.....cee. 11 1542183.24 1342584.44 199598.80
Net receipts tax (multiply line 4C by 8.5% [0.085]. If negative, enter Zerok . mnrmmmmommmmonroronmns 12 0.00
Gombined net receipts tax {from Workshael E, HNe A4k s nssersesssessenes L8 66865.59
Total tax before credits (add ines 12 and 13} oo i ssssrassomsme L4 66865.59
Net receipts tax credit used (from Schedule NRL, column El..cnimmssmsnsioommssssssssssssissososans 19 0.00
Exempt raffle tax credit (from Schedule ER, IIe 4} o s s LG 0.00
Total nonrefundable credit (add lines 15 and 16)....c..vimmrenisnere 17 0.60
Subtract Hine 17 from line 14. If negative, enter ZEr0......o v s s 18 66865.59
Combined net receipts tax credit (from Worksheet E, line 1.1; if negatiVe) oo momsommans 519 0.00
Monthly regutatory fee (mudtiply fine 11a by 0,125% (.00125)....c.cnmmmmnmmarsmmimmmsisimsessmssnsoens 20 1927.73
TOTAL TAX DUE OR REFUND (add lines 48, 19 and 20)..c.cccmmmnnnmmmsm s s 24 68793.32




22 Lawful purpose expenditures (from LG100C) less MN DOR gaming taxes paid......ommmmissessssmns
23 Total lawful purpose expenditures (add lines 21 and 22).......c.ccimmmimn s -

24 Allowable expenses (total Of all SCHEAUIE A'S)..iiirimmemimmsemsisnis s s s esss st

25 a Starting cash banks per books (total of all Schedule A's).....

R e 08

b Unreimbursed starting cash banks (total of all Schedule A'S)........mnisine, . 25 b

End-of-month cash balance in starting banks (subtract line 24b from 24a)......ccmiiimimsnmsen.

22
23

24

30800.00
0.00
25

Organization Net Profit Less Combined Receipt Tax and Regulatory Fees Paid in the Month

I declare that all information on this summary and tax return is true, correct and complete.

50592.68
119386.00

77550.51

30800.00

61595.81

Chief executive officer (print) Chief executive officer signature Date Daytime Phone
Gambling manager Gambling manager signature Date Daytime Phone
Prewmu Name of firm Preparer signature Date Daytime Phone
= " _ MN Gaming Services “( (651) 636-3060
Scavnor o2y

Mail Form G1, schedules and any required attachments to:
Minnesota Revenue, Mail Station 3350, St. Paul, MN 55146-3350



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Recelpts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

GOrganization name License number Slte permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 006
Location name Month/year reported
5-8 Gril] & Bar 312024
A 8 [
Gross receipts Prizes pald Net receipts
4 Paper PUHADS ... s s s 20 BANES cvvrrosrenssersenersrvns 1 136113.00 115205.00 20908.00
2 Electronic Pulltabs... 0 games.. 2 79033.25 68837.25 10196.00
T o VY=L 1Y T T 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Electronic LINKEA BINBO0....uuiiimsseeniscimmss s et vrssssstsntsssarsasa i sns son sasssesceas resmssssss seovsseas toveossesss 4 7982.00 5587.40 2394 .60
B (PT) Paddietickets (using miniwheel or sImian...womie. 0 BMES..ccimrieneeenmieeens 5 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 (PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table)......ccowimnennee. 0 BaBMES.iriirimnirianns 6 0.00 0.00 0.00
A 5 1 =TT O T 7 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 THIBOAIOS i irinirans s onrcescas s sonser st sassassrosssss s st sreas st e 70 Eames.cuin i 8 2100.00 14060.00 700.00
9 Spors-themed Hphoards....w s s e 0 BAMES. ccovrnsincsnscasinirane 9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and Oher COIME ... i i s i s s s s s e s st st st ans 10 0.06 0.06
11 Add lines 1 through 10 i1 225228.31 191029.65 34198.66
12  Cost of gambling products pald durlng the menth (include state and local sales tax and freight charges....miman 12 2875.85
13 COMPENSBLION BNH PAYTON EBXES.cciiriaririesisrestussussssersesassssese issusras ras s s 5180110810 EH 4118101134181 PR IR LR E1ERRA RS0 HE P04 PAE IR RS AL OO R ER TR ER1 R 13 5340.27
14 Penalty and Ierest PAIt 0N LaXES. . e eyt ivar i s e ssess ers s sasss (919789719018 e e R PO ERs 8 R e i4 0.00
15 Accounting services.., ke e e i5 252.10
16 Costs for a new or renewed gamblmg manager's bond... 16 0.00
17 local government investigation fees 17 0.00
18 Rent pald for conducting lawful gambliing.. 18 4205.94
19 Electronic Pulliab Game Fees... 19 3567.28
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Prowder Fees 20 352.585
21  Other miscellaneous allowable expenses hot Iisled above............ 24 349 52
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount)... 22 14.20
23 Refmbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount) ..o e 23 0.00
24  Total allowable expenses (Add 1IINES 1.2 thFOUBR 23)..crmr s rrmscsss s ersss iisesss s sscesss sesss vecess cossssscess et sie s desssitachas sasasss 24 16957.71
25 Starting cash Banks Per BOOKS (SIEE FECOMES et e st sissss sass e asensaesmssnsss s sstsessassresssasseoceassssserasensonsan 25 7800.00
28 Unreimbursed starting cash banks... 26 0.00
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract 1I|1e 26 from Iine 25) 27 7800,00
28 Dollar value of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site.
Do not inclutie any sales tax, frelght charges of the 1.7 percent 1aX... i s s s s 28 2867.61
29 Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - AO8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...* *).......... 29 3435.86
** Include taxes pald of 13805.09 in the current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 17.13 % of : 66865,59 = 11456.55
Net Recelpts Tax Allocation = 8.5 % of: 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = A25%of: 225228.31 = 281.54
11738.09



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Recelpts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Qrganization name License number Site permlt number
Champlin Park Haockey Assoc 04865 o7
Location name Month/year reported
Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3/2024
A B C
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net receipis
1 Paper Pulltabs..... 45 BAMES.. e cesrccrnisisernies 1 223016.00 184197.00 28819.00
2 Electronlc Pulltabs... 0 games.. 2 201547.00 170925.85 30621.15
B 1T =1 1T (o TP 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Electronlt LINKEA BHVEO .. veesis i iossssmsiosiesssiisssens ioes e ovessssysversases vstsenss sescesscssseet scscassressons rasees 4 1501.60 1276.36 22524
5 (PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similar.........cevne. 0 BAIMES.wmrenremriarscrnrerrenens 5 0.00 0.00 0.00
B (PW) Paddietickets (using paddlewheel Llable)......ccnnee. 0 BAMES. i iiriierieriniien 6 0.00 0.00 0.00
T {1 TP 7 0.00 0.00 0.00
B TIPBOAIHS v imi s e sms st issan s s e assanin 0 BaMES.cicmienn 8 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Sponts-themed tiPDOArdS. ... s 0 games....oiiiin 9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and other income ., 10 0.10 .10
11 Add lines 1 through 10 i1 426064.70 366399.21 59665.49
12 Cost of gambling products paid duting the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges.. . i 12 3612.55
13 Compensatlon and payroli taxes.. 13 5483.72
14 Penalty and INTErEST PATH O LBXES.uiirr e iserssssiesiesssssssssssssssesies s sresssns s sss s sos s ses sesmass esstses ses s sas 1 vassesves sesavamssnssnsss s soes 14 0.00
15 Accounting services... LN e e aa e e s b 15 384.78
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambhng manager‘s bond... 16 0.00
17 Local government investigation fees 17 0.00
18  Rent paid for cONUUCHNE IAWIUT BAMBINE . .ouvviimsesisiiicasvstirs s s a1 a1 esma s s £E s s b b seb b bt 18 24940 88
19 Electronic Puiltab Game Fees... . 19 1636.68
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees....m- e trenas 20 2186
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not IIStEd above,., . 21 533.47
22 cCash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 29 217.51
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this IS a negative BMOUNT).. . e st s e sessrrens s e smescenre 23 0.00
24  Total ailowable expenses (add HNes 12 hEOUEN 23 o wcsr i smssss s sessns seemssssmses sessssss seversossessesssasssss sssosse 24 14390.46
28 Starting cash Danks PEr DOOKS (STHE T@COIUS Y uireimmrirrivevrsveriivetvatesisenisaniseiiesie o misissenssss st sssssssvatise iasiss s assss smas s smsas esins 26 9000.00
268 Unreimbursed starting cash banks.., 28 0.00
27  Total starting cash banks (subtract llne 26 from Iine 25) 27 9000.00
28 Dollar value of ending inventory on the last day of the nionth for this site,
Do not nclude any sales tax, frelght charges or the 1.7 PEICEAL 18X e sierisriesietsssmssssessstesscans seentsesesrenssbrscsss sansatossits 28 2211.54
29 33646.43

29

Net profit iess state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - AG8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...**),.........

** Include taxes pald of 11628.60 Inthe current month from previous month activity.

Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month

Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 29.89 % of ; 66865.59 =
Net Recelpis Tax Allocatlon = 8.5 % of : 0.00 =
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : 426064.70 =

19987.94
0.00
532.58
20520.52



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organlzatlon hame License number Site petimit number

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 009

Location hame Month/year reported

MC's Tap House 3/2024

A B [
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net receipts

1 Paper PUlHabs.....mmnsinm s B2 BAMEBS 1minssaisesseniin 326675.00 284872.00 41803.00

2 Electronic Pulltabs... 0 games., 505623.25 449566.50 560566.75

B PAPEE BINED. coorsscvrcrsrivenisiissnnserssssessissssss s trass st se et snassseras s sns s rss trbas pa et srsesstssastsesas sas snas st sisasn 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Electronic LINKad BINEO. . i isrs s esssssssss csssrs s st s ssrsssmassaat s ssess ses ssess s snens 3430.80 2916.18 514.62

5 (PT) Paddletickets (using minlwheel or similark. .o, 0 €3MES.0icvvscrmrenrsnscesins 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 (PW) Paddletickets {using paddlewheel table}....c.commrencnens 0 BAMES . cmciminmnsensincnnss 0.00 0.00 0.00

T RAHIES 1 ssessnssrversersssssssesies e reamrsass s seras s e AP s ser e R e R RS YR AR R 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 TIPBOAIAS..covr s 0 BAMES.. oo recerinen 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Sponsthemed tphoards.... e i e e eeseemsea 0 HAMES.m1nreseersarsssisinss 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and BHNEE INCOME ..ewueirserriorsseasearessems cvsssssssessosserase sesss sassss s seessseses s sversssasessee e ns e 10 0.17 0.17
11 Add lines 4 through 10 11 83572922 737354.68 98374.54
12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month (Include state and local sales tax and frelght charges....wau i 12 4469.32
A3 Compensation And PAYIOH LBXES. i s asseis s as st s esss st s 488811788881 434 00 i 4 i a3 kbR kRS SRS SRR bR 13 7720.60
14 Penally and interest PAI 0N (XS, i iuirsriiriinisarisres et e e et e 4 11 0 P4 P b Pt b e s et e A 14 0.00
15 Accounting services... Chbibte s s bbb e b cams e rer s b 15 663.43
16 Costs for a new or renewed gamb!mg manager’s bond... 16 .00
17 Llocal government investigation fees 17 0.00
18 Rent paid for conducting lawful gambling., i8 0682.13
19 Electronic Pulliab Game Fees... i9 17660.55
20  glectronlc Linked Bingo Provlder FEeS.amnrn . 20 £2.93
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not Iasled above...,......... 21, 1145 .49
22 Cashiong or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount)....... 22 142.69
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount).... oo s s 23 0.00
24 Total allowable expenses (add lings 12 thIOUED 230 it s s s s s 24 41547 .14
25 Stanting cash hanks Per BOOKS (SILE FECONIS).. i e e et s b b b b R et bR b oAb T 1 25 §000.00
26 Unreimbursed starting cash banks.., 26 0.00
27 Tolal starting cash banks (subtract IIne 26 from iine 25) 27 9000.00
28 Dollar value of ending inventory on the iast day of the month for this site,

Do not include any sales tax, frelght charges or the 1.7 percent faX. ..o s s s s s 28 2578.05
29 24892.51

29

Net profil less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11€ - 24 - ADS: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Patd...* *}..........

** |nclude taxes paid of 31034.89 in the current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Aliocation from Current Month Aclivity to Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 4929 % of : 66865.69 = 32955.47
Net Recelpts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = A25 % of : 835729.22 = 1044 .66
34000.13



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

Organizatlon name

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04885 011

License number Site permit number

Locatlon name Month/year reported
Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin 3/2024

A B c
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net receipts

58510.00 4100.00 1410.00
49335.00 43432.30 5802.70
0.00 0.00 0.00
316.00 268.60 47 40
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

INEETASE BNO OTHOT INCOME woceuteceercen itmcies erscsstim b on st dera dabas b1 s34 0140 IR A PR ERSA PR bbbt 108 10 0.01 0.01
Add lines 1 through 40 i1 55161.01 47800.80 7360.11

Paper PUIHADS.. oo i s i oo s sesss inecs 3 BAMES.. i cescessmssersmas

Electironic PUIHADS...isimsc e 0 EaMeS. .
PP BT B B0ttt itis st a0 1R L AR 1B E RS R RS PR VA R R SRER RS
Efectronic Linked BIEO...cuurmiicecrmmcinie s msesisenirssins ves res s ess ossrans g ress cesscens b ebent tmsnb vassenss

{PT) Paddietickets (using miniwheel| or similar)....cuuein 0 gamesS. .
{PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table)....c...cccuinns 0 BAMES. i

RATHIES it imsatsirat it ittt L R R R R R PR e e s
TIPBOATS it coenretar st s 0 Bames.wnmmnin

LTI B I I I

1
2
3
4
5}
6
7
8
9

Sports-themed tipboards. .o oo e 0 gaMmeS. i

ey
&

12 Cost of gambling products pald during the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges....coininnn 12 116.83
13 ComPensation @ PayIOTl LaXES it e 10 1401018418111 1R8 48R RS ERS R RS SRR RS ERES SO BRSSO RS RS 13 235.71
14 Penalty and Interest pald on Laxes 14 0.00
15  Accounting services 15 26.54
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambling manager's Bond...... i nnnie oo nsa e s s 16 0.00
17 Local Bovernment Ve st Bation (o0, i s e RS 0150180518030 11414080 10858 R SRA 03083 0 SRR S8 pm SRS aeR kRS 17 0.00
18 Rent pald for conducting lawful ZambBlING. ... i8 1428.00
i9 Electronic Pulltab Game Fees... ie 2560.54
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Pro\nder Fees 20 7.34
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not hsted above 21 290.98
22  (ash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 292 -10.74
23 Relmbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount)u..c o i s s 23 0.00
24 Total allowable expenses {add lines 12 through 28 rimcsncnnnins 24 4655.20

25 Slanting cash DANKS PEF DOOKS {SIE8 TBEOTHSY.uumuiressrernssrrrsenisrisnintitrrissemsirsstves iy r5sese s serancpeseesessesms et spessses assceesseesessssssnssseiss 25 Soog'gg

26  Unrelmbursed starting cash banks... 28

27 Total starting cash banks (subtract Ilne 26 from Iine 25) 27 5000.00

0 ir vlue of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site,

28 385.62

Do not Include any sales tax, frelght charges or the 1.7 percent taX...c.. o s s

Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling {11C - 24 - AD8; Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...**}......... 29 -378.99

** include taxes pald of 3083.90 In the current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Manth
Combined Recipts Tax Allccatlon= 3.69 % of : 66865.59 = 2465.64
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 0.00 = 0.00

Regulatory Fee Aflocation = 125 % of 55161.01 = 68.95
2534.59




gL'SPOLLL

06°€80¢ a0y Lo xe} Bujquies jngwen anuaaay Jo Juatpedac NIy i3 YZOZ-IBAFDZ FTOT-uLr-g1
GEPEGLE | 180V 800 xe) Bujiquies) jnpmen) 8RUBAY JO JUBLIEDDT NIN i3 FEZOLIEN-0Z rZoz-uer-gl
sgilol LY LI | pROZ/6LE0 Addy - 29108 KesjooH winoA yieg ulduweys oesls Ye0ZIBN-ST PTOTBIN-61
PE'962SZ Lov 800 | YTOT/BLIED AddY - £910G AB420H WNOA Nied ulduieys 06618 VEQZ-IBW-5Z FEULIRIAGL
0g'gzaLL Laov £00 ¥e} Butjqes jnme onuaAsy Jo laLiledag NIN 13 YZOZ-IBAr0Z yZoz-uer-gl
60'508¢1 180v 800 xe} Buques me BNUBAGY JO JUBLILBASG NI i3 YZ0Z-IBN-0Z $Z0Z-UBr-g]
88°1i8vl Loy 200 | vzozeLic0 Addy -€0L0G | A9H3OH WinoA ed unduieyD 06519 YEOZ-len-52 YEOLEIN-GL
192196 Lov 800 | ¥Z0E/6L/E0 Addy - £2L08 ASH20H WINOA ied Ulldueys 06649 YZOZ-1BN-ST FEOT-EIN-61

Aep 13U laquinpg ajeqg
809 Ag ajeq [eaciddy
Junowy | apon | paacidde | asiWaly | (esoding) uopdussag] g} juawAed JuswAed D1UOID3IB IO ¥3BYD diysiaguay
saJnjipuadx3 asoding [ngme 13 anpayss
LJo | afied onR]  seAlD & D ®Inpsyog PAPUSWE Ue SIS 202/e Jeakpfuon
SO§k0  laquinp ssuasH 2055y AS300H Ned udweys suwiey uoneziuebio

sainypuadxg asoding [nimeT : 9 aNpoyss
700191 pJpog [0J4iuos) Buljqupg piosauuiy



Minnesota Gambling Control Board LG 100F
Lawful Gambling Fund Reconciliation

Qrganizatlon name License number Month/year reported

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 312024

End-of-month checking account balance from bank statements (Include from all checking acconts)u i 1 582970.02
2 Deposits made during the month that are not included oh bank statement......venreen. 0.00
BT Lo I == A 11 T 2 OO 582970.02
3 Checks written during the month that are not included on bank statemMeNi. . ma i e 3 76884 .42
4  End-of-month reconciled checking account balance (subtract ine 4 from HNe 3l 4 50608560
End-of-month cash balance in starting cash banks (from this month's Form G1, line 25)......0e. 5 30800.00
6 Cash received but not deposited by month end from sales of gaimes reported oh LG100A {(do not list
amounts INCIUdEd 0N 1INE 2 ABOVE) .. s sessssssssmss ssssasss st sssts st s o 6 41383.30
7 Total in savings accounts and other non-checking accounts.... 7 40029.06
Fund loss requests for profit carryover adjustments submitted to Gambling Control Board, but not
yet acted upon by the board......cu 8 0.00
9  Amounis to !Ja reimbursed for denied fund loss requests, or for fund losses for which a profit g 0.00
carrvover adiustment has not been reauested. ... s
10 End-of-month value of merchandise prize INVENLONY .. e enssssrssssenses 10 1752.59
AL OLher AAAIHONS L, rrissssrss s rresr vssre s ssars s sesasses s rars s va s ensst s srerse s raaraess 11 0.00
12 Total additions (20d lINES B rOUEN LA i ieciiimeressonmiimserrionmmemssomsseivessmsseesereessesesassssasseressssssiassss ssensar ssas st sasasssnsas 12 113964.85
13 Linked bingo prize amount payable to (receivable from) linked bingo provider. ..., 13 2534 58
14 Receipts deposited from games still In play that are not included on LGLO0A..........ocecmvinnnrinsminn. 14 0.00
15 End-of-month amount due for loans made to 2ambling fUNU....vverimerciimmrrimesmmmmiimrms s 15 0.00
16 Total unpaid invoices for MErchandise PriZES ... s s e e v 16 700.00
17 Calendar raffle and other prizes reported on an LGLO0A that have not yet been paid to winner(s)... 17 0.00

18  -25094.27
19 -21859.69

18 Other subtractions ...
19 Total subtractions (add 1Ines 13 throUEN A8 . e R e SR E S e R e bR s bR s e RR e a0

20 641910.24

20 Reconciled gambling fund batance (subtract fine 19 from sum of lines 4 and d2)......ccerv v
199598.80

21 Gross profits for the month (total of all schedules A, fine 110 i 21

22 Total lawful purpose expenditures (Total from LGLOOCH..nnnmicmimimsmsssssss s as  111045.16
23 Allowable expenses { Form GA, HNe 24)..mumrmrisnssnmsssnmms s sisss s ssrass s 23 77550.51
24 Profit carryover increase (decrease) (line 24 fess sum of lines 22 an 23Y......wemmmesisimmns 24 11003.13

25 Proflt carryover (from priot month's Schedlle F, IINE 27 s mes oo a5  B30907.11

26 Approved adjustments by the Gambling Control Board (required written approval...uii. 26 0.00
27 Profit carryover for this menth (add lines 24 through 28 e 27 641910.24
28 Profit carryover variance (subtract line 27 from 20; if lines 20 and 27 do not match, see instructions)........uvemseerens 28 0.00

In the space below, briefly explain other additions reported on line 11
and/or other subtractions reported on fine 18:
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LG1012 Worksheet - Lawful Purg

ose

hamplin Park Hockey Assoc

From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

712023 167,418.57 0.00 167,419.57 36,055.11 0.00 36,055.11 21.54%
8/2023 153,146.58 167,418.57 320,566.15 26,506.41 36,055.11 62,561.52 19.52%
972023 177,117.26 320,566.15 497,683.41 52,733.26 62,561.52 115,294.78 23.17%
10/2023 179,839.12 497,683.41 677,522.53 60,879.34 115,294.78 176,174.12 26.00%
112023 155,918.47 677,5622.53 833,441.00 14231172 176,174.12 318,485.84 38.21%
122023 199,184 .74 833,441.00 1,032,625.74  109,662.07  318,485.84 428,147.91 41.46%
112024 21795541  1,032,625.74 1,250,581.15 98,515.52  428,147.91 526,663.43 42.11%
22024 176,080.39  1,250,581.15 1,426,661.54  114,112.30  526,663.43 640,775.73 44.91%
32024 199,598.80  1,426,661.54 1,626,260.34  111,045.16  640,775.73 751,820.85 48.23%
412024
5/2024
6/2024
12-MONTH RATING PERIOD PROBATION,

For each 12-month period beginning July 1, a licensed organization will be An organizatian that fails ta expend a minimum of 30% of gross profits on lawful
evaluated by the Gambling Control Board todetermine a rating based on purposes each year (July to June} is automatically on probalion effective July 1
the percantage of annual gross profits spent on lawiul purpose expenditures.  for aneyear. The arganization must increase their rating to a mininum of 30% or
It is not a rating of its overalf Fawful gambling opearation. be subject to sancticns by the Board.

% Spent on

Lawful Purpose*  Rating EXCEPTION.

more than 50% ......c.vevee Sstar  RERRKX An organization that conducts lawful gambling in a location where the primary
businessis bingo (bingo hall) must expend a minimum of 20% of gross profits an

morg than 40% .............. dstar  REERF tawful purposes each year {July to June).

more than 30% .....c.cvveee Islar  glealenks

more than 20% ..o 2 star ke o One year automatic probation

more than 10% ... 1 star & One year automatic prabalian

10 Apr 2024 4:56:40 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 1



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From:; Jul 2023 To:! Jun 2024, License: 04865

5-8 Grill & Bar

12023 220,379.41 0.00 502.88

82023 195,851.02 587.55 67.58 515.97 502.89 1,022.86
912023 203,873.74 611.62 93.25 518.37 1,022.86 1,541.23
1072023 195,370.27 586.11 47.99 538.12 1,541.23 2,079.35
11/2023 188,045.24 564.14 -115.50 679.64 2,079.35 2,758.99
1212023 227,776.52 683.33 -26.26 709.59 2,758.99 3,468.58
112024 236,426.72 709.28 82.33 626.95 3,468.58 4,0985.53
212024 233,215.56 699.65 7.81 691.84 4,095.53 4,787.37
372024 225,228.31 675.68 14.20 §61.48 4,787.37 5,448.85
412024

512024

612024

If Col, F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambiing sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue,

10 Apr 2024 4:56:50 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 10f4



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin

72023 23,741.25

82023 17,639.25 52.92 -8.70 61.62 -27.13 34.49
92023 17,897.G0 53.69 -4.05 57.74 34.49 92.23
10/2023 36,942.50 110.83 -5.75 116.58 92.23 208.81
11/2023 37,767.75 113.30 3.76 109.65 208.81 318.36
12/2023 37,227.75 111.68 -6.93 118.61 318.38 436.98
172024 42,447.75 127.34 -6.47 133.81 436.98 570.79
212024 40,638.51 121.92 -4.99 126.91 570.79 697.70
312024 55,161.01 165.48 -10.74 176.22 697.70 873.92
412024

512024

612024

If Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.

10 Apr 2024 4:56:50 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, inc. Page 2 of 4




Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

7/2023

367,420.01

1,102.29

36.30

1,065.99

0.00

1,065.9%

812023 346,559.42 1,039.68 -10.53 1,050.21 1,065.99 2,116.20
9/2023 342,665.04 1,028.00 115.91 912.09 2.116.20 3,028.28
10/2023 338,010.62 1,017.03 -25.54 1,042.57 302828 4,070.85
1172023 355,858.49 1,067.58 1,408.80 -341.22 4,070.85 3,729.63
1212023 441,228.63 1,323.69 8b.12 1,238.57 3,729.63 4,968.20
172024 397,071.03 1,191.21 -b6.62 1,247.83 4,968.20 6,216.03
212024 401,713.34 1,205.14 131.32 1,073.82 6,216.03 7,289.85
312024 426,064.70 1,278.19 217.51 1,060.68 7,289 85 8,350.53
412024
5/2024
6/2024

If Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet

with your records. Do nol send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.

10 Apr 2024 4:56:50 PM Charilable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3 of 4




Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

MC's Tap House

0.00

1,594.24

712023 575,133.87 1,725.40 131.16 1,594.24
812023 583,282.25 1,749.85 241.04 1,508.81 1,594.24 3,103.05
912023 671,609.76 2,014.83 -84.09 2,098.92 3,103.05 5,201.97
10/2023 728,289.15 2,184.87 -14.87 2,199.74 5,201.97 7,401.71
11/2023 572,795.71 1,718.39 -192.71 1,811.10 7,401.71 9,312.80
1212023 711,116.90 2,133.35 178.05 1,855.30 9,312.80 11,268.10
172024 747,520.10 2,242.56 193.27 2,049.29 11,268.10 13,317.39
212024 725,671.61 2.177.01 44,77 2,132.24 13,317.39 15,449.64
3/2024 835,729.22 2507.19 142.69 2.364.50 15,449.64 17,814.14
4/2024
5/2024
672024

i Col. F for June is nagative, you must reimbures your gambling account frorn nongambling seurces by July 20, Keep this worksheet

with your records. Do not send it o Gambling Contrel Board or the Department of Revenue.

10 Apr 2024 4:56:50 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 4 of 4




MINNESOTA - REVENUE
Worksheet E ¢ Lawful Gambling Combined Receipts Tax

Complete this schedule to determine if you owe tax oh combined receipts. Report gambling activity from July 1 through June 30 of
the next year. Start over at zero each July 1. Keep this schedule to use when completing next month’s Worksheet E. Do not mail it

to the Minnesota Department of Revenue.

Federal ID number Minnesota tax ID number License number

41-1714286 2713951 04865

Organization name Moenth/year reported
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 3/2024

1 Interest and other income {from this month¢s Form G4, line 5, Column C) ......ociimeinninnsns i 0.34

2 Receipts from electronic Hnked bingo games (from this monthés Form G4, line 6, ColumnC) ... . 2 3181.86

3  Receipts from tipboard games (from this month®s Form G1, {ine 7, Column C) . .. v vt veninnns 3 700.00

4 Recelpts from paper pull-tab games (from this monthés Form G4, line 8, Column C) ....... veeoe 4 92940.00

5  Receipts from electronic pull-tab games (from this monthés Form G4, line 9, Column C) ........ 5 102776.60

6 199598.80

6 Addlines A through 5, ... i i i i i s cnnnns b e e

7 Amount from last monthés Worksheest E, line 8 (enter zeto if this Is the July WorksheetE}.......
8  AddHnes B and ... ettt iai i e e et s e e
9  Go to the table below, determine the tax for line 8 and enterithere .........ovoiii i i o
10 Amount from last monthés Worksheet E, line 9 (enter zero If this Is the July Schedule E}....... ‘.

11 Combined receipts tax due (subtract fine 10 from lINE Q) ..o v i it iiniri i s et e

Enter the result here and on this month's Form G1. If positive, enter on line 13 of Form G1. If
negative, enter the amount on line 19 of Form G1.

Combined Receipts Tax Table
Ifline8is:

subtract from multiply
over but ne more than line 8 result by add
$0 $87,500 8% (.08) $0
$87,500 $122,500 $87,500 17% (A7) $7,000
$122 500 $157,500 $122,500 25% (.25} $12,950
$457,500 $157,500 33.5% (.335) $24,700
Enter the result on line 9 above.

7 1403567.54
8 1603166.34
9 5056598.22
10 439132.63

11 66865.59




Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: All

s 501(6) (3) - (4) :

25 Mar 2024 61990  Champlin Park Youth 5-8 Grill & Bar 501¢3 - Appv 9,612.61 0.00
Hockey 03/18/2024
25 Mar2024 61990  Champlin Park Youth Buffalo Wild Wings of 501c3 - Appv 1,011.85 0.060
Hockey Champlin 03/19/2024
25 Mar 2024 81990  Champlin Park Youth Clive's Roadhouse Champli  501c3 - Appv  14,671.88 0.00
Hockey 03/19/2024
25 Mar 2024 61890  Champlin Park Youth MC's Tap House 501c3 - Appv  25,296.34 0.00
Hockey 03/19/2024
AOD8T - Monthly State Gambling Taxes and Fees -60,452,48
20 Mar 2024  D-Debit MN Depariment of 5.8 Grilt & Bar Lawful Gambling 13,805.09 0.00
Revenue Tax
20 Mar 2024  D-Debit  MN Department of Buffalo Wild Wings of Lawful Gambling  3,083.80 0.00
Revenue Champlin Tax
20 Mar 2024 D-Debit MN Department of Clive's Roadhouse Champli Lawful Gambling 11,628.60 0.00
Revenue Tax
20 Mar 2024 D-Debit MN Department of MC's Tap House Lawful Gambling 31,934.89 0.00
Revenue Tax
Accounting and Legal Services -1,326.86
25Mar 2024 61882  MN Gaming Services 5-8 Grill & Bar 126988 252.10 0.00
25 Mar 2024 61982 MN Gaming Services Buffalo Wild Wings of 126988 26.54 0.00
Champlin
25 Mar 2024 61982 MN Gaming Services Clive's Roadhouse Champli 126988 384.79 0.60
25Mar2024 61982 MN Gaming Services MC's Tap House 126988 663.43 0.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes -18,780.30
15 Mar 2024 61961  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 175.36 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61962  Judith M Blest 5.8 Grilf & Bar 57.61 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61963  Christy L Carison 5-8 Grilt & Bar 524.08 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61964  Denise G Feuarhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 320.63 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61965  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,570.,56 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61966  Peggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 363.76 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61967  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 558.12 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61968  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 338.22 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61989  Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 27514 0.00
15Mar2024 61970  Keliy Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 221.64 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61971  Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 400.47 0.00
Mengelkoch
15 Mar2024 61972  Carolee A Peterson  5-8 Grill & Bar 393.22 0.00
15 Mar2024 61873  Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 40.12 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61874  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 540.63 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61975  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 781.70 0.00
15Mar 2024 61976  Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 416.60 0.00
Schumann
15 Mar2024 61977  Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grili & Bar 355.17 0.00
i5 Mar 2024 61978  Allison B Solom- 5-8 Grilt & Bar 91.27 0.00
Fletcher
15 Mar 2024 61972  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 90.25 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61980  Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 184.70 0.00
15 Mar 2024 61981  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 110,22 0.60
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: All

Dat

15 Mar 2024

D-Debit RS

5-8 Grill & Bar

3.258.42 0.00

15 Mar 2024 D-Debit MN Department of 5-8 Grill & Bar 355.00 0.00
Revenue

26 Mar 2024  D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grill & Bar 941 Q1 2023 390.26 0.00

29 Mar 2024 61992  Ann Ahner 5-8 Grill & Bar 72.64 0.00

29 Mar 2024 61993  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 340.37 0.00

29 Mar 2024 61984  Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 192.88 0.00

29 Mar 2024 61995  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 584.24 0.00

29 Mar 2024 61996 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 125.26 0.00

29 Mar 2024 61997  Leanne Girard 5.8 Grill & Bar 1,570.56 0.00

29 Mar 2024 61998  Peggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 353.77 0.00

29 Mar 2024 61999  Danielie Hildebrand  5-8 Girill & Bar 644.55 0.00

29 Mar 2024 62000  April Huchet 5-8 Grill & Bar 70,17 0.00

29 Mar 2024 62001  Keliy Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 434.96 0.00

29Mar2024 62002 Patrick C 5.8 Grill & Bar 407.98 0.00
Mengelkoch

29 Mar 2024 62003  Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 182.90 0.60

29 Mar 2024 62004  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 375.28 0.00

29 Mar 2024 620065  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Giill & Bar 678.95 0.00

29 Mar 2024 62006  Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 230.06 0.00
Schumann

29 Mar 2024 62007  Allison B Sclom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 201.49 0.00
Fietcher

29 Mar 2024 62008  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 448 47 0.00

29 Mar 2024 62009  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 52.61 0.00

31 Mar 2024 D-Debit Payroll Allocation 5-8 Grill & Bar -13,440.03 0.00

31 Mar 2024 D-Pebit Payroli Allocation Buffalo Wild Wings of 235.71 0.00

Champlin
31 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Payroill Allocation Clive's Roadhouse Champli 5,483.72 0.00
31 Mar 2024 D-Debit Payroll Allocation MC's Tap House 7,720.60 0.00
E-Linked Bingo Provider -444 68

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 26 Feb 2024 18.45 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 27 Feb 2024 6.03 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Feb 2024 26.28 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Feb 2024 2,88 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Giill & Bar Sales Tax 4.04 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5.8 Grill & Bar 01 Mar 2024 8.37 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Mar 2024 12.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 03 Mar 2024 12.15 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 2,49 0.00
Gaming/EGS
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: All

. Date.  CK# ¥ _ Premise Serial#.
13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 04 Mar 2024 13.41
Gaming/EGS
13 Mar 2024 D-Dehit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Mar 2024 7.74 0.00
Gaming/EGS
13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Mar 2024 0.18 0.00
Gaming/EGS
13 Mar 2024 D-Debil Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Mar 2024 4.14 0.00
Gaming/EGS
13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Mar 2024 1.44 0.00
Gaming/EGS
13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Mar 2024 8.37 0.00
Gaming/EGS
13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Mar 2024 18.63 0.00
Gaming/EGS
13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 4.06 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 11 Mar 2024 13.95 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 12 Mar 2024 15.30 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Mar 2024 24.84 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Mar 2024 13.77 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Mar 2024 1.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Mar 2024 33.66 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Mar 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 17 Mar 2024 29.16 0.00
Gaming/EGS
20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 9.97 0.00
Gaming/EGS
25 Mar 2024 61988  Pilot Games, Inc Buffafo Wild Wings of 29 Feb 2024 6.76 0.00
Champlin
25 Mar 2024 61989  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of Sales Tax 0.58 0.00
Champlin
25 Mar 2024 61989  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 29 Feb 2024 20,14 0.00
25 Mar 2024 61989  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli Sales Tax 1.72 0.00
25 Mar 2024 61989  Pilol Games, Inc MC's Tap House 29 Feb 2024 57.97 0.00
25Mar 2024 61989  Pilol Games, Inc MC's Tap House Sales Tax 4.96 0.00
27 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Mar 2024 243 6.00
Gaming/EGS
27 Mar 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Mar 2024 0.72 0.00
Gaming/EGS
27 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Mar 2024 11.07 0.00
Gaming/EGS
27 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 21 Mar 2024 1.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS
27 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5.8 Grill & Bar 22 Mar 2024 5,22 0.00
Gaming/EGS
27 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Mar 2024 27.00 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From O}IMar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: Al

Gaming/EGS

27 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Mar 2024 6.48 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 412 0.00
Gaming/EGS

E-Pulitab Equipment and Revenue Share -25,425.05

04 Mar 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1793350 2,088.87 0.00
Corporation

15 Mar 2024 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply Buffalo Wild Wings of 10088114 2,560.54 0.00

Champlin

15 Mar 2024 D-Debit  MN Gambling Supply Clive's Roadhouse Champli 10088116 1,636.68 0.00

15 Mar 2024  D-Debit MN Gambling Supply MC's Tap House 10088115 17,660.55 0.00

19 Mar 2024  D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Girill & Bar 1797238 1,478.41 0.00
Corporation

Gambling Product -11,074.55

04 Mar 2024 D-Debit Puiltabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9645948 398.18 0.00
Incorporated

04 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Pullitabs Plus, Cliva's Roadhouse Champli 9645949 477.81 0.00
incorporated

04 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9645947 557.44 0.00
Incorporated

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9647615 388.18 0.00
Incorporated

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9648369 238.91 0.00
Incorporated

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champii 9646690 477.81 0.00
Incorporated

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Pulliabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9647614 259.94 0.00
Incorporated

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9648367 70015 0.00
Incorporated

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9646689 318.54 0.00
Incorporated

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9647616 398.18 0.00
Incorporated

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9648368 398.18 0.00
incorporated

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Three Diamend 5-8 Grill & Bar 1792642 167.79 0.00
Corporation

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5.8 Girill & Bar 1794930 130.23 0.00
Corporation

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1794932 219.41 0.00
Corporation

18 Mar 2024  D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1796395 361.68 0.00
Corporation

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1792634 286.82 0.00
Corporation

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1794928 201.96 0.00
Corporation

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1792641 303.15 0.00
Corporation
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Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: All

erial

Deposit . Total

1794933

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 0.00
Corpaoration
18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1796396 500.72 0.00
Corporation
18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9263079 236.59 0.00
18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9264261 233.28 0.00
18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Tripla Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9260517 148,44 0.00
18 Mar 2024  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9263078 323.83 0.00
18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhotise Champli 9265015 164.53 0.00
18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9260523 161.66 0.00
18 Mar 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming MC’s Tap House 9261715 251.30 0.00
18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9263080 310.24 0.00
18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9265014 400.59 0.00
29 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Griil & Bar 1798591 130.23 0.00
Corporation
29 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1798592 150.90 0.00
Corporation
20 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Girill & Bar 1800029 14535 0.00
Corporation
29 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Girill & Bar 1800046 65.12 0.00
Corporation
29 Mar 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1798590 200.65 0.00
Corporation .
29 Mar 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1800030 211.20 0.00
Corporation
29 Mar 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1800027 278.34 0.00
Corporation
29 Mar 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 9266297 116.83 0.00
Champlin
29 Mar 2024 D-Debil  Triple Crown Gaining Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9266295 158.31 0.00
29 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9266296 316.62 0.00
Gaming Deposit: eGaming 88,311.17
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 1,943.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.06 1,200.00
04 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 1,985.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,088.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT00S 0.00 1,106.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 1,680.00
08 Mar 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPTO11 0.00 307.59
Champlin
08 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPTO07 0.00 2,437.00
08 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,617.00
08 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT008 0.00 3,564.00
12 Mar 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 2,163,008
Champlin
12 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0,00 3,851.00
12 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,387.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT00S 0.00 2,375.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 5,757.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: All

€po;

3,241.00

15 Mar 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar eGamingCG006

15 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,341.00
19 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,322.00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO09 0.00 2,114.00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,865.00
20 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,642.00
22 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,298.00
22 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 212700
22 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,161.00
22 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 4,152.00
26 Mar 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 2398850

Champlin
26 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,940.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,882.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap Hause eGamingPT009 0.00 3,000.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT00% 0.00 6,547.00
28 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,590.00
28 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,121.00
Gaming Deposit: Pull Tab 82,659.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2646046 0.00 632.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 3A25223 0.00 1,310.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2591480 0.00 2,454,060
04 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champlt 8577140 0.00 687.00
04 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2X40447 0.00 768.00
04 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 5013445 0.00 1,022.00
04 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2506202 0.00 342.00
04 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 91K8708 0.00 2,214,00
04 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2648051 0.00 790.00
04 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2646052 0.00 498.00
04 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2646053 0.00 760.00
04 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli A499468 0.00 808.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2F84509 0.00 765.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2R25759 0.00  -392.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2646039 0.00 -36.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2W94959 0.00 1,402.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2653787 0.00 782.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2174687 0.00 700.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2506200 0.00 542.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2652440 0.00 102.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2646038 0.00 458.00
04 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2652443 0.00 720.00
08 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8452098 0.00 134.00
08 Mar 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar 2625346 0.00 846.00
08 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2646047 0.00 68.00
08 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2652442 0.00 701.00
08 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2646054 0.00 786.00
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Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: All

Dat

remise .

nt

2652566

0.00

08 Mar 2024 MC's Tap Hotise

08 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2N84475 0.00 1,320.00
08 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 8508820 0.00 876.00
08 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 3F91028 0.00 182.00
08 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 5013589 0.00 928.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar 8816307 0.00 498.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 283701 0.00 714.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2M19825 0.00 462.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2646049 0.00 576.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2646048 0.00 474.00
12 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2545828 0.00 970.00
12 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champii 2759006 0.00 472.00
12 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1524351 0.00 747.00
12 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8508698 0.00 408.00
12 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2652544 0.00 688.00
12 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2W95205 0.00 1,130.00
12 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2652543 0.00 768.00
12 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2652264 0.00 952.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2623889 0.00 184.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 8508983 0.00 882.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2T58910 0.00 402.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2652254 0.00 -46.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 8567278 0.00 765.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2669305 0.00 1,110.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 6279974 0.00 231,00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 8577168 000 1,050.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2652567 0.00 672.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2652565 0.00 694.00
12 Mar 2024 MC's Tap Mouse 97MB874 0.00 1,734.00
15 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 3A43627 0.00 174.00
15 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill % Bar 2653431 0.00 240.00
15 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2652547 0.00 132.00
15 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champii 2546874 0.00 -220.00
15 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2852545 0.00 700.00
15 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House A499508 0.00 730,00
15 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2652255 0.00 440.00
15 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2652256 0.00 584.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2183438 0.00 1,206.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8508725 0.00 488.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Giili & Bar 8565342 0.00 614.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Giill & Bar 2N84466 0.00 768.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar 2653430 0.00 784,00
19 Mar 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of 2A17989 0.00 340.00

Champlin
19 Mar 2024 Buffalo Witd Wings of 2A17831 6.00 500,00
Champiin
19 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3A41906 0.00 280.00
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Bank Register Details by Categ

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: All

ory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Dalt

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

2652546

544.00

19 Mar 2024

19 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2Wa5281 0.00 517.00
19 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhause Champli 3F90988 0.00 48260
19 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2651256 0.00 548.00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2Wa5247 0.00 -420.00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 8634986 0.00 1,980.00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2W95003 0.00 1,310.00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2654983 0.00 1,805.00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 3A25082 0.00 732,00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2652257 0.00 544.00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2623911 0.00 494.00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2651289 0.00 490.00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House AB30749 0.00 558.00
19 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2652258 0.00 704.00
22 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2600970 0.00 718.00
22 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2539566 0.00 535.00
22 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champili 2545848 0.00 980.00
22 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1v74328 0.060 448.00
22 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3C76620 0.060 564.00
22 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2651290 0.00 778.00
22 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2651291 0.00 780.00
26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 3C76397 0.00 1,318.00
26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2759037 0.00 1,310.00
26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2653427 0.00 540.00
26 Mar 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar 8567646 0.00 302.00
26 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2652563 0.00 680.00
26 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6264455 0.00 880.00
26 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2X39690 0.00 606.00
26 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2668458 0.00 422.00
26 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8563773 0.00 788.00
26 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli A498676 0.00 584.00
26 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champh 8567289 0.00 790.00
26 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8508985 0.00 608.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 8567789 0.00 232.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2669303 0.00 618.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 97MB053 0.00 1,531.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2651708 6.00 718.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 8642441 0.00 773.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2651293 0.00 790.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 8564419 0.00 821.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2651292 0.00 784.00
26 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 8470619 0.00 -644.00
28 Mar 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar 3A25357 0.00 1,000.00
28 Mar 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar AB9B485 0.00 608.00
28 Mar 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of 2156914 0.00 §70.00

Champlin
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ory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Dat

emise

Mo

2652265

0.00

28 Mar 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli

28 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2183547 0.00 926.00
28 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2wWg5221 0.00 -32.00
28 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 5008497 0.00 492.00
28 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House A735270 0.00 810.00
28 Mar 2024 MC's Tap House 2651707 0.00 740.00

Gaming Depaosit: Tip Board 1,800.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255577 0.00 30.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255592 0.00 30.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255583 0.00 30.00
04 Mar 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar R255594 0.00 30.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R2555895 0.00 30.00
04 Miar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255596 0.00 30.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R255597 0.00 30.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar R255598 0.00 30.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar R255599 0.00 30.00
04 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255800 0.00 30.00
08 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255578 0.00 30.00
08 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255579 0.00 30.00
08 Mar 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R255580 0.00 30.00
08 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255581 0.00 30.00
08 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255582 0.00 30.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R250089 0.00 30.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar R250070 0.00 30.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255583 0.00 30.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255584 0.00 30.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R250071 0.00 30.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R250072 0.00 30.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255587 0.00 30.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255585 0.00 30.00
12 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255586 0.00 30.00
12 Mar 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar R255588 0.00 30.00
15 Mar 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar R250073 0.00 30.00
15 Mar 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar R250074 0.00 30.00
15 Mar 2024 5-8 Giill & Bar R250077 0.00 30.00
15 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R250076 0.00 30.00
15 Mar 2024 5.8 Girill & Bar R250075 0.00 30.60
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R250078 0.00 30.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R250079 0.00 30.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R250080 0.00 30.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257281 0.00 30.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257282 0.00 30.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257283 0.00 30.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257287 0.00 30.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257284 0.00 30.00
19 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257285 0.0 30.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From OlMar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: All

R257286 0.00 30.00

18 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar

22 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257288 0.00 30.00

22 Mar 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar R257289 0.00 30.00

22 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257290 0.00 30.00

22 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257291 0.00 30.00

22 Mar 2024 5-8 Gritt & Bar R257292 0.00 30.00

26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257389 0.00 30,00

26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257390 0.00 30.00

26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257394 0.00 30.00

26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257393 0.00 30.00

26 Mar 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R257392 0.00 30.00

26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257391 0.00 30.00

26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257395 0.00 30.00

26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257396 0.00 30.00

26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257397 0.00 30.00

26 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257398 0.00 30.00

28 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257399 0,00 30.00

28 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257400 0.00 30.00

28 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257401 0.00 30.00

28 Mar 2024 5.8 Grilt & Bar R257402 0.00 30.00

28 Mar 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R257403 0.00 30.00

Interest and Other Income 0.34
29 Mar 2024 Wells Fargo 5-8 Girill & Bar Interest 0.00 0.06
29 Mar 2024 Wells Fargo Buffalo Wild Wings of Interest 0.00 0.0%
Champlin
29 Mar 2024 Wells Fargo Clive's Roadhouse Champli Interest 0.00 0.10
29 Mar 2024 Wells Fargo MC's Tap House Interest 0.00 0.17
Linked Bingo Prize Contribution -1,729.53

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 26 Feb 2024 287.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 27 Feb 2024 93.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Feb 2024 130.96 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Feb 2024 3055 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Mar 2024 130.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Mar 2024 186.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 03 Mar 2024 -481.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS

13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 04 Mar 2024 -322.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS

13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Mar 2024 -478.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS

13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Mar 2024 2.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: All

Pate. . CK# _ Vendor oremise -

13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar
Gaming/EGS

13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Mar 2024 22.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS

13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Comptliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Mar 2024 130.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

13 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Mar 2024 289.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 11 Mar 2024 -217.25 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 12 Mar 2024 5.25 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Mar 2024 386.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 14 Mar 2024 96.70 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Mar 2024 28.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Mar 2024 224 10 0.00
Gaming/EGS

20 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 17 Mar 2024 -623.53 0.00
Gaming/EGS

25 Mar 2024 61983  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 29 Feb 2024 35.72 0.00

Champlin

25Mar 2024 61989  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhotise Champli 29 Feb 2024 221.09 0.00

26 Mar 2024 61989  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 29 Feb 2024 826.91 0.00

27 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Mar 2024 37.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Mar 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Mar 2024 11.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Mar 2024  D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Mar 2024 172.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 21 Mar 2024 -10.50 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grili & Bar 22 Mar 2024 81.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Mar 2024 383.33 0.00
Gaming/EGS

27 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Mar 2024 -25.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

Merchandise Prize -1,000.00
11 Mar2024 61960 tLeanne Girard 5-8 Giill & Bar 02/24/2024 - 5-8 200.00 0.00
11 Mar 2024 61960  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar Meat & GCs 400.00 0.00
03/02/2024
25 Mar 2024 61983  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 03/05/24 meat 400.00 0.00
raffle
Misc. Services and Supplies - Equipment and Repairs -384.43

11 Mar 2024 61959  Ceniral Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 137490 254.19 0.06
Services Champlin

25 Mar 2024 61984  Charitable Products  5-8 Grill & Bar 8154 2227 0.00

25 Mar 2024 61984  Charitable Producls  Buifalo Wild Wings of 8154 2.35 6.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: All

amise

25 Mar 2024
25 Mar 2024
29 Mar 2024

61984
61984
D-Debit

Charitable Products
Charitable Products

Three Diamond
Corporation

Misc. Services and Supplies - General

04 Mar 2024
04 Mar 2024
04 Mar 2024

04 Mar 2024

04 Mar 2024
04 Mar 2024
04 Mar 2024
04 Mar 2024
12 Mar 2024
12 Mar 2024

12 Mar 2024
12 Mar 2024
25 Mar 2024

25 Mar 2024
25 Mar 2024

25 Mar 2024
25 Mar 2024

D-Debit
D-Debit
D-Debit

D-Debit

D-Debit
D-Debit
D-Debit
D-Debit
D-Debit
D-Debit

D-Debit
D-Debit
61983

61991
61991

61991
61891

Reimburse Excess Cash Short

25 Mar 2024

Rent
25 Mar 2024

25 Mar 2024

25 Mar 2024

25 Mar 2024

61988

61985

61986

61987

61988

Acorn Mini Storage
Acorn Mini Storage
Acorn Mini Storage

Acorn Mini Storage

Acorn Mini Storage
Acorn Mini Storage
Acorn Mini Starage
Acorn Mini Storage
Harland Clarke
Harland Clarke

Harland Clarke
Harland Clarke
Leanne Girard

Shred-It
Shred-It

Shred-it
Shred-t

Blazin Wings, Inc

NBJ Concepts
Clive's Roadhouse
Muddy Cow Brookiyn

Park, LLG
Blazin Wings, Inc

Champlin

Clive's Roadhouse Champli
MC's Tap House

MC's Tap House

5-8 Grill & Bar
5-8 Grill & Bar

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

Clive's Roadhouse Champli
Clive's Roadhouse Champli
MC's Tap House

MC's Tap House

5-8 Grill & Bar

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

Clive's Roadhouse Champli
MC's Tap House
MC's Tap House

5-8 Grill & Bar

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

Clive's Roadhause Champli
MC's Tap House

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

5-8 Girill & Bar
Clive's Roadhouse Champli
MC's Tap House

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

8154
8154
1800028

storage totes -
MC

8006418506
8008418506

8006418506
8006418506

February 2024

Rent

February 2024
Rent

February 2024
Rent

February 2024

Rent

33.99
58.60
13.03

103.17
124.83
10.86

13.14

157.47
190.53
271.50
328,50
61.78
6.50

94.29
162.57
212,69

37.47
3.94

57.19
98.60

0.00

4,205.94

2,4090.88

9,682.13

1,428.00

-1,935.03
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.60
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

-17,815.95
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

MC's Tap House

373.00

524,649.97

04 Mar 2024 Multiple 0.00
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Mar 2024 8577140 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 687.00 525,336.97
Gaming income : Pult Tab Champli

04 Mar 2024 2X40447 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 768.00 526,104.97
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

04 Mar 2024 2646046 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 632.00 526,736.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,086.00 528,822.97
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Mar 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,985.00 530,807.97
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

04 Mar 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,943.00 532,750.97
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Mar 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,200.00 533,950.97
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,106.00 535,056.87
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,680.00 536,736.97
Gaming Income : eGaming

04 Mar 2024 Mulitiple MC's Tap House 0.00 1,366.00 538,102.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Mar 2024 3A25223 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,310.00 539,412.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Mar 2024 2591480 5-8 Grilt & Bar 0.00 2,454.00 541,866.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Mar 2024 5013445 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,022.00 542,888.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

04 Mar 2024 2506202 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 342.00 543,230.97
Gaming Incaome : Pull Tab Champli

04 Mar 2024 91K6708 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,214.00 545,444.97
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champh

04 Mar 2024 2646051 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 790.00 546,234.97
Gaming lncome : Pufl Tab Champli

04 Mar 2024 2646052 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 498.00 546,732.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

04 Mar 2024 2646053 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 760.00 547,492.97
Gaming Income : Puil Tab Champli

04 Mar 2024 A499468 Clive's Roacdhouse 0.00 808.00 548,300.97
Garming Income : Pull Tab Champli

04 Mar 2024 2653787 MC's Tap House 0.00 782.00 549,082.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Mar 2024 2U74687 MC's Tap House 0.00 700.00 546,782.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Mar 2024 2506200 MC's Tap House 0.00 542.00 5506,324.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Mar 2024 2652440 MC's Tap House 0.00 102.00 550,426.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

04 Mar 2024 2546038 MC's Tap House 0.00 458.00 550,884.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

P i

720.00 551,604.97

04 Mar 2024 2652443 MC's Tap House 0.06 R
Gaming Income : Pulf Tab

04 Mar 2024 Multiple 5-8 Giill & Bar 000 R 300.00 551,904.97
Gaming Income : Tip Board

04 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 9645947 143343 R 0.00 550,471.54
Gambling Product Split

04 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1793350 2,088.87 R 0.00 548,382.67
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar
Share

04 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage Split 543.00 R 0.00 547,839.67
Misc. Services and Supplies - General

04 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage Spilit 65700 R 0.00 547,182.67
Misc. Services and Supplies - General

06 Mar 2024 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 307.59 547,490.26
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar 599.99 0.00 546,880.27
Muliple

06 Mar 2024 D-Debit Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar -119,19 0.00 547,009.46
Muitiple

08 Mar 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,437.00 549,446.46
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

08 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 3,617.00 553,063.46
Gaming Income : eGaming

08 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 3,564.00 556,627.46
Gaming Income : eGaming

08 Mar 2024 8452006 5-8 Girill & Bar 0.00 134.00 556,761.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Mar 2024 2625348 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 846.00 557,607.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Mar 2024 2646047 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 68.00 557,675.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Mar 2024 2652442 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 701.00 558,376.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

08 Mar 2024 2646054 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 786.00 559,162.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champhi

08 Mar 2024 2652566 MC's Tap House 0.00 54.00 559,216.46
Gaming income : Pull Tab

08 Mar 2024 2N84475 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,320.00 560,536.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Mar 2024 8508820 MC's Tap House 0.00 876.00 561,412.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Mar 2024 3F91028 MC's Tap House 0.00 182.00 561,594.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Mar 2024 5013589 MC's Tap House 0.00 928.00 562,522.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

08 Mar 2024 Muitiple 5-8 Giill & Bar 0.00 150.00 562,672.46
Gaming Income : Tip Board

11 Mar 2024 61959 Central Gaming Services 137490 25419 0.00 562,418.27
Misc. Services and Supplies - Buffalo Wild Wings of
Equipment and Repairs Champlin
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Bank Register

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account:

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

S

1

11 Mar 2024 61960

Leanne Girard 0212412024 - 5-8 600.00 0.00 561,818.27
Merchandise Prize 5-8 Grilt & Bar

12 Mar 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 3,851.00 565,669.27
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

12 Mar 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,397.00 568,066.27
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

12 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,375.00 570,441.27
Gaming Income : eGaming

12 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 5,757.00 576,198.27
Gaming Income : eGaming

12 Mar 2024 eGamingPTO11 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 2,163.08 578,361.35
Gaming Incoms : eGaming Champtin

12 Mar 2024 8516307 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 498.00 578,859.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 2L83701 5-8 Girill & Bar 0.00 714.00 579,573.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 2M19825 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 462.00 580,035.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 2646049 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 576.00 580,611.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 26486048 5-8 Giril & Bar 0.00 474,00 581,085.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 2545828 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 §70.00 582,055.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Mar 2024 2759008 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 472.00 582,527.35
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champti

12 Mar 2024 15243561 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 747.00 583,274.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champifi

12 Mar 2024 8508698 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 408.00 583,682.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Mar 2024 2652544 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 688.00 584,370.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Mar 2024 2W85205 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,139.00 585,509.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Charnpli

12 Mar 2024 2652543 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 768.00 586,277.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Mar 2024 2652264 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 952.00 587,220.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champili

12 Mar 2024 2623889 MC's Tap House 0.00 184.00 587413.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 8508983 MC's Tap House 0.00 882.00 588,295.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 2758910 MC's Tap House 0.00 402.00 588,697.35
Gaming income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 Mulliple MC's Tap House 0.00 719.00 589,416.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 2669305 MC’s Tap House 0.00 1,110.00 590,526.35
Gaming Income : Puil Tab

12 Mar 2024 6279974 MC's Tap House 0.00 231.00 590,757.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
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Bank Register

/

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

S

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

it

12 Mar 2024 8577168 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,050.00 591,807.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 2652567 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 672.00 592,479.35
Gaming income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 2652565 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 694.00 593,173.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 97M8874 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 1,734.00 594,907.35
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Mar 2024 Muttiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 300.00 595,207.35
Gaming Income : Tip Board

12 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Harland Clarke Split 32514 R 0.00 594,882.21
Misc. Services and Supplies - General

13 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar -23343 R 0.00 585,115.64
Multiple

15 Mar 2024 eGamingCGO006 5-8 Grili & Bar 0.00 R 3,241.00 598,356.64
Gaming income ; eGaming

15 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 3,341.00 601,697.64
Gaming Income : eGaming

15 Mar 2024 3A43627 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 174.00 601,871.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Mar 2024 2653431 5-8 Girill & Bar 000 R 240.00 602,111.64
Gaming incame : Pull Tab

15 Mar 2024 2652547 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 132.00 602,243.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Mar 2024 Multiple Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 480.00 602,723.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

15 Mar 2024 A498508 MC's Tap House 000 R 790.00 603,513.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Mar 2024 2652255 MC's Tap House 000 R 440.00 603,953.64
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

15 Mar 2024 2652256 MC's Tap House 000 R 584.00 604,537.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Mar 2024 Multiple 5.8 Grill & Bar 0600 R 150.00 604,687.64
Gaming Income : Tip Board

15 Mar 2024 651961 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 175.36 NR 0.00 604,512.28
Compensalion and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61962 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 5761 R 0.00 804,454.67
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61963 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 52408 R 0.00 603,930.59
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 51964 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 32063 NR 0.00 603,609.96
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61965 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 157056 R 0.00 602,039.40
Compensalion and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61966 Peggy A Harly 5-8 Grill & Bar 36376 R 0.00 601,675.64
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61967 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 55812 R 0.00 601,117.52
Compensalion and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61968 Aptl Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 33822 R 0.00 600,779.30
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
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Bank Register

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, B

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

ank Account:

Wells Fargo

Checking - 2212

o

T

15 Mar 2024

5-8 Grill & Bar

275.14

0.00

Nancy Jackson NR 600,504.16
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61970 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 22164 R 0.00 600,282.52
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61971 Patrick C Mengefkoch 5-8 Gril & Bar 40047 R 0.00 599,882.06
Compaensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61972 Carolee A Pelerson 5-8 Grill & Bar 39322 R 0.00 599,488.83
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61973 Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 40.12 NR 0.00 599,448.71
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61974 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 54063 R 0.00 598,908.08
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61975 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grili & Bar 78170 R 0.00 598,126.38
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61976 Courieney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 41660 R 0.00 597,709.78
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61977 Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 365.17 R (.00 597,354.61
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61978 Allison B Solom-Fietcher 5-8 Grill & Bar 91.27 R 0,00 597,263.34
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61979 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 80.25 R 0.00 5987,173.09
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61980 Kelley Stulc 5-8 Girill & Bar 18470 R 0.00 596,988.39
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 61981 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 110.22 R 0.00 596,878.17
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 D-Dehit  MN Department of Revenue 5.8 Grill & Bar 355,00 R 0.00 596,523.17
Compensalion and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 D-Dehit  IRS 5.8 Grill & Bar 3,25842 R 0.00 593,264.75
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Mar 2024 D-Debit  MN Gambling Supply 10088114 21,857.77 R 0.00 571,406.98
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue Split
Share

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9260517 223158 R 0.00 569,175.42
Gambling Product Split

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1792634 2446.12 R 0.00 b66,729.30
Gambling Product Split

18 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 9646689 318589 R 0.00 563,539.41
Gambling Praduct Split

19 Mar 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,322.00 565,861.41
Gaming income : eGaming Champli

19 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 2,114.00 567,975.41
Gaming Income : eGaming

19 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 3,865.00 571,840.41
Gaming Income ; eGaming

19 Mar 2024 2183438 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 1,206.00 573,046.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 8508725 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 488.00 573,534.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 8565342 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 614.00 574,148.41
Gaming [ncome : Pull Tab
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Bank Register

From 01 Mar 2024 to 3

=]

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

1 Mar 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

P

I

574,916.41

18 Mar 2024 2N84466 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 768.00
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 2653430 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.06 R 784.00 575,700.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 3A41908 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 280.00 575,980.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

19 Mar 2024 2652546 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 544.00 576,524.41
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

19 Mar 2024 2W9ob281 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 517.00 577,041.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

19 Mar 2024 3F90988 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 482.00 577,523.41
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

19 Mar 2024 2651256 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 548,00 57807141
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

19 Mar 2024 2A17989 Buffalo Witd Wings of 0.00 R 340,00 578,411.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champlin

19 Mar 2024 2A17831 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 500,00 578,911.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champlin

19 Mar 2024 Multiple MC's Tap House 000 R 1,560.00 580,471.41
Gaming [nhcome : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 2WO5003 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,310.00 581,781.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 2654983 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 1,805.00 583,586.41
Gaming Income : Puil Tab

19 Mar 2024 3A25082 MC's Tap House 000 R 732.00 584,318.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 2652257 MC's Tap House 000 R 544.00 584,862.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 2623911 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 494.00 585,356.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 2651289 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 490.00 585,846.41
Gaming income : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 AB630749 MC's Tap House 000 R 555.00 586,401.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 2652258 MC's Tap House 000 R 704.00 587,105.41
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Mar 2024 Muttiple 5-8 Grilt & Bar 000 R 300.00 587,405.41
Gaming Income : Tip Board

19 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1797238 1,478 .41 R 0.00 585,927.00
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar
Share

20 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,642.00 588,569.00
Gaming Income : eGaming

20Mar 2024  D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue Lawful Gambling Tax 60,45248 R 0.00 528,116.52
AD8T - Monthly State Gambling Taxes Split
and Fees

20 Mar 2024 D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar 4212 R 0.00 528,074.40
Multiple

22 Mar 2024 e8GamingCGO06 5.8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2,298.00 53037240
Gaming Income : eGaming
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Bank Register

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account:

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

S

Wells Fargo Checkin

g-2212
S

22 Mar 2024

eGamingPT007

Clive's Roadhouse

2,127.00

0.00 R 532,499.40
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli
22 Mar 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,161.00 534,660.40
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli
22 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 4,152,00 538,812.40
Gaming Income : eGaming
22 Mar 2024 2600970 5-8 Girill & Bar 006 R 718.00 539,530.40
Gaming Income : Puilt Tab
22 Mar 2024 2545848 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 980.00 540,510.40
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
22 Mar 2024 1V74328 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 448.00 540,958.40
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
22 Mar 2024 3C76620 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 564.00 541,522.40
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
22 Mar 2024 2651290 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 778.00 542,300.40
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
22 Mar 2024 2651291 MC's Tap House 000 R 790.00 543,090.40
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
22 Mar 2024 Muiltiple 5-8 Grilt & Bar 0.00 R 150.00 543,240.40
Gaming Income : Tip Board
22 Mar 2024 2539566 5-8 Grill & Bar 0600 R 535.00 543,775.40
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
25 Mar 2024 61982 MN Gaming Services 126988 1,326.86 NR 0.00 542,448.54
Accounting and Legal Services Spilit
25 Mar 2024 61983 Leanne Girard 03/09/24 meat raffle 61268 R 0.00 541,835.85
Multiple Spilit
25 Mar 2024 61984 Charitable Products 8154 117.21 NR 0.00 541,718.64
Misc. Services and Supplies - Split
Equipment and Repairs
25 Mar 2024 61985 NBJ Concepts February 2024 Rent 4,205.94 NR 0.00 537,6512.70
Rent 5-8 Grill & Bar
25 Mar 2024 61986 Clive's Roadhouse February 2024 Rent 2,409.88 NR 0.00 535,012.82
Rent Clive's Roadhouse
Champli
25 Mar 2024 61987 Muddy Cow Brookiyn Park, LLG February 2024 Rent 9,682.13 NR 0.00 525,330.69
Rent MC's Tap House
25 Mar 2024 61988 Blazin Wings, Inc February 2024 Rent 1,428.00 NR 0.00 523,902.69
Multiple Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin
25 Mar 2024 61989 Pilot Games, Inc Split 1,175.85 NR 0.00 522,726.84
Multiple
25 Mar 2024 61980 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 501¢3 - Appv 50,692.68 NR 0.00 472,134.16
A01 - 501{c)(3) and (4) 03/19/2024
Split
25 Mar 2024 61991 Shred-it 8006418506 197.20 NR 0.00 471,936.96
Misc. Services and Supplies - General Split
26 Mar 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 2,940,00 474,876.956
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli
26 Mar 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,682.00 477,858.96
Gaming Income : eGaming
26 Mar 2024 eGamingPT005 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 3,000.00 480,858.96
Gaming Income : eGaming
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Bank Register

F

rom 01 Mar 2024 to 31

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Mar 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Memo

26 Mar 2024

eGamingPT00S

6,547.00

487,405.96

MC's Tap House 0.00

Gaming Income : eGaming

26 Mar 2024 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 2,399.50 489,805.46
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

26 Mar 2024 3C76397 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,318.00 491,123.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Mar 2024 2759037 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,310.00 492,433.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Mar 2024 2653427 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 540.00 492,973.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Mar 2024 8567646 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 302.00 493,275.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Mar 2024 26525863 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 680.00 493,955.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

26 Mar 2024 6264455 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 860.00 494,815.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

26 Mar 2024 2X39690 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 606.00 49542146
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

26 Mar 2024 2668458 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 42200 495,843.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champii

26 Mar 2024 8563773 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 788.00 496,631.46
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

26 Mar 2024 A498676 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 584.00 497,215.48
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champfi

28 Mar 2024 8567289 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 790.00 498,005.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

26 Mar 2024 8508985 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 608.00 498,613.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

26 Mar 2024 8567789 MC's Tap House 0.00 232.00 498,845.46
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

26 Mar 2024 2669303 MC's Tap House 0.00 619.00 499,464.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Mar 2024 97M3053 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,531.00 500,995.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Mar 2024 2651708 MC's Tap House 0.00 718.00 501,713.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Mar 2024 8642441 MC's Tap House 0.00 773.00 502486.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Mar 2024 2651293 MC's Tap House 0.00 780,00 503,276.46
Gaming Incoms : Pull Tab

26 Mar 2024 8564419 MC's Tap House 0,00 821.00 504,097.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Mar 2024 Multiple MC's Tap House 0.00 140.00 504,237.46
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Mar 2024 Mutltiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 300.00 504,537.46
Gaming Income : Tip Board

26 Mar2024  D-Debit IRS 941 Q1 2023 390,26 0.00 504,147.20
Compensation and Payroll Taxes 5-8 Grill & Bar

27 Mar2024  D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar 708.87 0.00 503,438.33
Multiple
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

aymo

t

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checkin

g- 2212

Bala

5-8 Grill & Bar

0.00

2,590.00

506,028.33

28 Mar 2024 eGamingCG006 R
Gaming Income : eGaming

28 Mar 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 3,121.00 509,149.33
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

28 Mar 2024 3A25357 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 1,000.00 510,149.33
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Mar 2024 AB96485 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 608.00 510,757.33
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Mar 2024 2652265 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 426.00 511,183.33
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

28 Mar 2024 2156914 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 R 570.00 511,753.33
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champtin

28 Mar 2024 21.83547 MC's Tap House 000 R 926.00 512,679.33
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Mar 2024 Multiple MC's Tap House 0.00 R 460.00 513,139.33
Gaming income : Pull Tab

28 Mar 2024 A735270 MC's Tap House 000 R 810.00 513,949.33
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Mar 2024 2651707 MC's Tap House 000 R 740.00 514,689.33
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Mar 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 150.00 514,839.33
Gaming Income : Tip Board

29 Mar 2024 61992 Ann Ahner 5-8 Grill & Bar 72.64 NR 0.00 514,766.69
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Mar 2024 61993 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 340.37 NR 0.00 514,426.32
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Mar 2024 61994 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 19288 NR 0.00 514,233.44
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Mar 2024 61995 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 58424 NR 0.00 513,649.20
Compensation and Payrofl Taxes

29 Mar 2024 61996 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Girill & Bar 12526 NR 0.00 513,523.94
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Mar 2024 61997 Leanne Girard 5-8 Giill & Bar 1,57056 R 0.00 511,953.38
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Mar 20624 61998 Peggy A Harly 5-8 Grill & Bar 353.77 NR 0.00 511,589.61
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Mar 2024 61999 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 64455 R 0.00 510,955.06
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Mar 2024 62000 April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 70.17 NR 0.00 510,884.89
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Mar 2024 62001 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 43496 NR 0.00 510,449.93
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

28 Mar 2024 62002 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 407499 R 0.00 510,041.94
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Mar 2024 62003 Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 18290 NR 0.00 509,859.04
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Mar 2024 62004 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grilf & Bar 37528 NR 0.00 509,483.76
Compensation and Payioll Taxes

29 Mar 2024 62005 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 678.95 NR 0.00 508,804.81
Compensation and Payrcll Taxes
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

/P

Pa

Statu

D

alance

29 Mar 2024
29 Mar 2024
29 Mar 2024
29 Mar 2024
29 Mar 2024
29 Mar 2024

31 Mar 2024

62006

62007

62008

62009

D-Debit

D-Debit

D-Debit

Courtensy M Schumann
Compensalion and Payroll Taxes

Allison B Solom-Fletcher
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

Samantha A Sperling
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

Vicky L Zimmerman
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

Triple Crown Gaming
Gambling Product

Three Diamond Corporation
Multiple

Payroll Allacation
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

5-8 Grill & Bar
5-8 Grill & Bar
5-8 Grill & Bar
5-8 Grill & Bar
9266295

Split

1800028
split

Split

230.06 NR

20149 R

44847 NR

52,61 NR

56176 R

119482 R

0.00 NR

0.00 508,574.75

0.00 508,373.26

0.00 507,924.79

0.00 507,872.18

0.00 507,280.42

0.00 506,085.60

0.00 506,085.60
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
March 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

statement Opening Balance 01 Mar 2024 590,771.66
sleared Transactions: -7,801.64
Oopostand Over Credts T T
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 2591480 2,454.00
04 Mar 2024 Garming Deposit Pull Tab 91K6708 2,214.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,086.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 1,985.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 i 1,943.00
04 Mar 20;24 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT00S 1,680.66
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 1,366.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A25223 1,310.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 1,200.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGaningPT009 1,106.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5013445 1,022.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A499468 808.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646051 790.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2653787 782.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2X40447 768.00
04 Mar2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646053 760.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652443 720.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 274687 700.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8577140 687.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646046 632.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2506200 542.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646052 498.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646038 458.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 373.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2506202 342.00
04 Mar2024  Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
04 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652440 B 102.00
06 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 307.59
08 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 3,617.00
08 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 3,564.00
08 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,437.00
08 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2N84475 1,320.00
08 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5013589 928.00
08 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8508820 876.00
08 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2625346 846.00
08 Mar2024  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646054 786.00
08 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652442 701.00
08 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3F91028 182.00
08 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Mulipe 150.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Deposit and Other Credits -

March 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

8452006

134.00

08 .Mér 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab

08 Mar 2024 * Garming Deposit Pull Tab 2646047 68.00
08 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652566 5400
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT0GS 5,757.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 3,851.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,397.00
12 Mar —2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO0S 2,375.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 o 2,163.08
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 97M8874 1,734.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab owes20s 1,139.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2669305 1,110.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8577168 1,050.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2545828 970.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652264 952.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8508983 882.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652643 768.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1524351 747.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 719.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2183701 714.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652565 694.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652544 688.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652567 672.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646049 576.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8516307 498.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Depostt Pull Tab 2646048 474.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2759006 472.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2M19825 462.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8508698 408.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2758910 402.00
1.2. Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.66
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6279974 231.00
12 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2623889 184.00
15 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT00S 3,341.00
15 Mar 2624 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 3,241.00
15 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A499508 790.00
15 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652256 584.00
15 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 480.00
15 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652255 440.00
15 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2653431 240.00
15 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A43627 174.00
15. ﬁlar 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 150.00
15 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652547 132.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

R Marcllwg{}24, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212
Depositand OtherCredits -~~~

Gaming Deposit eGaming

eGamingPT008

3,865.00

19 Mar 2024

19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,322.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTOOgl.n. 2,114.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 2654983 1,805.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab Multipte 1,560.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2W95003 ©1,310.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2183438 1,206.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2653430 784.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 2N84466 768.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A25082 732.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652258 704.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8565342 614.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab AB30749 555,00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2651256 548.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652546 544.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652257 544.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2W95281 517.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2A17831 500.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2623911 494.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2651289 ‘-490.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab -8508725 488.00
19 Mér 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3F90988 482.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2A17989 340.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
19 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A41906 280.00
20 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,642.00
22 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 4,152.00
2“2“Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 2,298.00
22 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,161.00
2..’5_”Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 21 27.00_
22 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2545848 980.00
22 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2651291 790.00
22 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2651290 778.00
22 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2600970 718.00
22 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3C76620 564.00
22 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2539566 535.00
22 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1V74328 448.00
22 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 150.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO009 6,547.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO009 3,000.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO009 2,982.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,940.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

March 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 2,39(5:?(;
26 Mar 2024 ~ Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 97M9053 1,531.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pult Tab 3C76397 1,318.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 2759037 1,310.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6264455 860.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8564419 821.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8567289 790.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2651293 790.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8563773 788.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8642441 773.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 2651708 718.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652563 680.00
26 Mar 2024 kr Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2669303 619.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8508985 608.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2X39690 606.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A498676 584.00
26 Mar 20.‘;;;1 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2653427 540.60
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2668458 422.60
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8567646 302,00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8567789 232.00
26 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 140.00
28 Mér 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 3,121:(1)6
28 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGQ006 2,590.00
28. Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A25357 1,000.00‘
28 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2183547 926.00
28 Mar 2024 Garming Deposit Pull Tab A735270 810.00
28 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2651707 740.00
25 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab AbB96485 608.00
28 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2156914 570.00
28 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 460.00
28 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2652265 426.00
28 Mar 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 150.00
' e R e T T TR 'TO_i_a_i -D.éposi_t'a.n.d_ Other Credits 17277017
Paymentand Expenses ShmL L SO
22 Jan 2024 61848 Jayme Olstad 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61854 Blazin Wings, Inc 997.90
25 Jan 2024 61855 Greg Mrozek 100.00
25 Jan 2024 61 856m Greg Mrozek 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61871 Ann Abner 100.00
25 Jan 2024 61881 Kristy Yates 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61891 Elise Goodwin 50.00
09 Apr 2024 11:23:14 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 4 of 7




Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

March 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Paymentand Expenses 0o

Champlin Park Youth Hockey

44,805.40

12 Feb 2024 61912

15 Feb 2024 61926 Carolee A Peterson 393.20
27 Feb 2024 61937 Allied Charities of MN 300.00
27 Feb 2024 61938 NBJ Concepts 3,981.76
27 Feb 2024 61940 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 11,026.75
27 Feb 2024 61941 Blazin Wings, Inc o 1,139.98
29 Feb 2024 Payroll Allocation 00(_)
29 Feb 2024 61942 Marsha Anderson 293.26
29 Feb 2024 61943 Judith M Blesl 102.71
29 Feb2024 61945 Denise G Feuerhake 400.81
29 Feb 2024 61949 April Huchel 142.82
29 Feb 2024 61950 Kelly Lang 512.55
29 Feb 2024 61951 Patrick C Mengelkoch 145.29
29 Feb 2024 61952 Marie Protas 12.57
29 Feb 2024 61954 Brenda Schmitt 160.32
29 Feb 2024 61957 Samantha A Sperling 506.08
29 Feb 2024 61958 Vicky L Zimmerman 468.43
04 Mar 2024 Three Diamond Corporation 2,088.87
04 Mar 2024 Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 1,433.43
04 Mar 2024 Acorn Mini Storage 657.00
04 Mar 2024 Acorn Mini Storage 543.00
06 Mar 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS 599,99
06 Mar 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS -118.18
11 Mar 2024 61959 Central Gaming Services 254,18
11 Mar 2024 61960 Leanne Girard 600.00
12 Mar 2024 Harland Clarke 325.14
13 Mar 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS 233.43
15 Mar 2024 MN Gambling Supply 21,857.77
15 Mar 2024 IRS 3,258.42
15 Mar 2024 MN Depariment of Revenue 3556.00
15 Mar 2024 61962 Judith M Blesi 57.61
15 Mar 2024 61963 Christy L Carlson 524.08
15 Mar 2024 61965 Leanne Girard 1,570.56
15 Mar 2024 61966 Peggy A Harty 363.76
15 Mar 2024 61967 Danielle Hildebrand 558.12
15 Mar 2024 61968 April Huchel 338.22
15 Mar 2024 61970 Kelly Lang 22164
15 Mar 2024 61971 Patrick C Mengelkoch 400.47
15 Mar 2024 61972 Carolee A Peterson 393.22
15 Mar 2024 61974 Anna M Roach 540.63
15 Mar 2024 61975 Brenda Schmitt 781.70
15 Mar 2024 61976 Courteney M Schumann 416.60
15 Mar 2024 61977 Haley J Skaar 355.17

09 Apr 2024 11:23:14 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 5of 7




Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

March 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

91.27

15 Mar 2024 61978 Allison B Solom-Fletcher
15 Mar 2024 61979 Samantha A Sperling 90.25
15 Mar 2024 61980 Kelley Stulc 184.70
15 Mar 2024 61981 Vicky L Zimmerman 110.22
18 Mar 2024 Pulitabs Plus, Incorporated 3,189.89"
18 Mar 2024 Three Diamond Corporation 2,446.12
18 Mar 2024 Triple Crown Gaming 2,231.56
19 Mar 2024 Three Diamond Corporation 1,478.41
20 Mar 2024 MN Department of Revenue 60,452.48
20 Mar 2024 Comptiant Gaming/EGS 4212
25 Mar 2024 61983 Leanne Girard 612.69
26 Mar 2024 IRS 390.26
27 Mar 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS 708.87
29 Mar 2024 Three Diamond Corporation 119482
29 Mar 2024 Triple Crown Gaming 591.76
29 Mar 2024 61997 Leanne Girard 1,570.56
29 Mar 2024 61999 Danielle Hildebrand 644.55
29 Mar 2024 62002 Patrick C Mengelkoch 407.99
29 Mar 2024 62007 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 201.49
' R 7 TotalPayment and Other Credits . . 180,571.81
statement Ending Balance on 31 Mar 2024 582,970.02
difference: 0.00
Incleared Transactions: -76,884.42
Deposit and OtherCredits T '
B .13 S o e YT
Paymentand Expenses. = .
31 Aug 2022 60806 Bailey Hatton 104.94
30 Apr 2023 61343 Bailey Hatton 107.57
24 Jul 2023 61498 Mackenzie Millette 92.35
25 Jan 2024 61858 Dave Luke 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61865 Tracie Hasselbring 250.00
25 Jan 2024 61890 Nicole Kolander 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61892 Michael Perreault 50.00
15 Mar 2024 61961 Marsha Anderson 175.36
15 Mar 2024 61964 Denise G Feuerhake - 320.63
15 Mar 2024 61969 Nancy Jackson 275.14
15 Mar 2024 61973 Marie Protas 40.12
25 Mar 2024 61982 MN Gaming Services 1,326.86
25 Mar 2024 51984 Charitable Products 117.21
09Apr 2024 11:23:14 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6of 7




Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
March 2024, Bank Account: Welis Fargo Checking - 2212

Payment and Expenses T

024 61985 NBJ Concepts 4,205.94

25 M
25 Mar 2024 61986 Clive’s Roadhouse 2,499.88
25Mar2024 61987 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 9,682.13
25 Mar 2024 61988 Blazin Wings, Inc 1,428.00
25 Mar 2024 61989 Pitot Games, Inc 1,175.85
25 Mar 2024 61990 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 50,592.68
25 Mar 2024 51991 Shred-It 197.20
29 Mar 2024 61992 Ann Ahner 72.64
29 Mar 2024 61993 Marsha Anderson 340.37
29 Mar 2024 61994 Judith M Blesi 192.88
29 Mar 2024 61995 Christy L Carlson 584.24
29 Mar 2024 61996 " Denise G Feuerhake 125.26
29 Mar 2024 61998 Peggy AHarly 353.77
29 Mar 2024 62000 April Huche! 70.17
29 Mar 2024 62001 Kelly Lang N 434.96
29 Mar 2024 62003 Marie Protas 182.90
20 Mar 2024 62004 Anna M Roach | 375.28
29 Mar 2024 62005 Brenda Schmitt ' 678.95
29 Mar 2024 62006 Courteney M Schumann 230.'65
29 Mar 2024 62008 Samantha A Sperling 448.47
29 Mar 2024 62009 Vicky L Zimmerman 52.61
B SR LoUosonh ol Total Payment and Other Credits G 76,884.42
=nding Bank Account Balance: 506,085.60

09 Apr 2024 11:23:14 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 7 of 7



Wells Fargo Combined Statement of Accounts
March 31,2024 ® Page 1 0of9

Questions?
CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC. Available by phone Mon-8at 7:00am-[1:00pm Eastem
POROX 38 Tine, Sun 9:00am-10:00pm Eastern Time:
CHAMPLIN MN 55316-0038 We accept all relay calls, including 711

1-800-CALL-WELLS (1-800-225-5935)
Fn espafol: 1-877-337-7454

COnline: wellsfargo.comiz

Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (300)
P.O. Box 6395
Portland, OR 97228-6995

Your Business and Wells Fargo Account options

Visit wellstargo.com/digitalbusine ssresotrces to explore tours, aiticles, Acheckmarkin the boxindicates you have these
infographics, and otherresource s on the topics of mone ymovement, account convenient services with your account(s). Goto

nanagement and monitoring, secwity and fraud prevention, and more weilsfargo.com/biz or caltthe numberabove if you have
" ! questions or if you would Jike to add new services,

Business Online Banking =
Online Staternents =]
Business Bill Pay
Business Spending Report =]
Overdraft Protection O
Other Wells Fargo Benefits
Don't fall for an IRS imposter scan. Leam to spot scams and help avoid tax fraud at www.wellsfargo.com/spotiaxscams,
Summary of accounts
Checking and Savings
Ending balance Ending balance
Account Pape Account number last statement this statement
Initiate Business Checking 0 2 5799872212 590,771.66 582,970.02
Business Market Rate Savings 7 1456327301 40,028.72 40,029.06

Total deposit accounts $630,800.38 $622,999.08
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Initiate Business Checking 5™

Statement period activity summary

Beginning balance on 3/1 $590,771.66
Deposits/Credits 173,122.79
Withdrawals/Debits - 180,924.43
Ending bhalance on 3/31 $582,970.02

Overdmaft Protection

Accountnumber. 5799872212
CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC.
Minnesota account terms and conditions apply

For Direct Deposit use
Routing Nurmber (RIN): 091000019

For Wire Transfers use
Routing Nunber(RIN); 121000248

This account is not cumrently covered by Overdraft Protection. K you would like more infermation regarding Overdraft Protection and eligibility

requirements please call the number listed on your statement or visit your Wells Fargo branch.

Transaction history
Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Inding daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
3/ 61912 Deposited OR Cashed Check 44 80540
31 61951 C(heck 145.29 545,820.97
3/4 Peposit 300,00
3/4 Deposit 632,00
3/4 Deposit 1,022.00
34 Deposdt 3,143.00
34 Deposit 2454.00
3/4 Deposit 687.00
34 Deposit 1,310.00
34 Deposit 342,00
34 Deposit 2,786.00
34 Deposit 2,214.00
3/4 Deposit 2,086.00
34 Deposit 790.00
34 Deposit 720.00
3/4 Deposit 498.00
3/4 Deposit 458.00
3/4 Deposit 760,00
34 Deposit 102,00
34 Deposit 768.00
34 Deposit 373.00
3/4 Deposit 808,00
34 Deposit 1,366.00
34 Deposit 1,985.00
34 Deposit 700.00
3/4 Deposit 542.00
3/4 Deposit 78200
34 61943 Deposited OR Cashed Check 102.71
34 Pulltabs Plus IN ACH 04865 Champtin Park Hockey 143343
3/4 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Thiee Diamond CO AGH 2,088.87
240304 04365 Cpyha
3/4 61937 Check 300.00
3/4 61940 Check 11,026.75
34 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Acom Mind Stora 7632317977 543.00
240302 Leanne Girard ’
34 Acorm Mini Stora 7632317977 240302 Leanne Girard 657.00
3/4 G957 Check 506.08 556,791.13
35 61848 Depasited OR Cashed Check 50.00
35 61881 Deposited OR Cashed Check 50.00
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Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Fnding daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
35 Hectronic Game Feb 26-29 240305 04865-006 Champlin Park 599.99
Youth Ho
3/ 61952 Check 12,57
35 61945 (heck 400.81 555,677.76
35 Flectronic Ganye Mar 1-3 240306 04865-006 Champlin Park 119.19
Youth Ho
36 Deposit 307.59 556,104.54
37 61349 Deposited OR Cashed Check 142.82 555,961.72
38 Deposit 786.00
38 Deposit 701.00
38 Deposit 150,00
38 Deposit 54,00
38 Deposit 1,320.00
38 Deposit 876,00
38 Deposit 18200
38 Deposit 928.00
38 Deposit 134.00
38 Deposit 846.00
3/8 Deposit 68.00
38 Deposit 3,564.00
38 Deposit 243700
38 Deposit 3,617.00
3/8 61965 Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,570.56
38 61960 Cashed Check 600.00 569,454.16
3/11 61958 Deposited OR Cashed Check 46843
3/11 61891 Check 50.00
3/11 61959 Check 254.19 568,681.54
3412 Deposit 970.00
3/12 Depaosit 472.00
3/12 Deposit 747.00
312 Deposit 408.00
3/12 Deprosit 688.00
3412 Deposit 1,139.00
3n2 Deposit 763.00
3/12 Deposit 952.00
312 Deposit 2,397.00
312 Deposit 2,163.08
3/12 Depoosit 5.757.00
312 Deposit 672.00
3/12 Deposit 184.00
3/12 Deposit 2,375.00
3/12 Deposit 1,050.00
312 Deposit 694.00
3/12 Deposit 1,734.00
3nz Deposit 231.00
312 Deposit 719.00
3/12 Deposit 402.00
312 Deposit 882.00
312 Deposit 498,00
312 Deposit 1,110.00
312 Deposit 714,00
3/12 Deposit 576.00
3/12 Deposit 3,851.00
3/12 Deposit 47400
312 Deposit 462,00
3/12 Deposit 300,00
312 Harland Clarke Check/Acc. 031124 00087417575482 325.14
Charnplin Park Youth Ho
312 61954 Check 160.32 G01,585.16
313 Hectronic Game Mar 4-10 240313 04865-006 Champlin Park 23343 601,818.59
Youth Ho
315 Deposit 150.00
3/15 Deposit 174.00
3A15 Depoaosit 3,241.00
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Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposils/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily

Date Number Pescription Credits Debits balance

3/15 Beposit 3,341.00

3/15 Deposit 790.00

3/15 Deposit 240.00

3/15 Deposit 584,00

3/15 Peposit 480,00

3/15 Deposit 13200

3/15 Deposit 440.00

3/15 61977 Deposited OR Cashed Check 355.17

3/15 61967 Deposited OR Cashed Check 558.12

3/15 < Business to Business ACH Debit - RS Usataxpymt 031524 325842
270447560442123 Champlin Park Hockey A

3/15 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Gambling Supp ACH 21.857.77 585,361.11
Paymits 240315 Champlin Park Hocky

3/18 61976 Deposited OR Cashed Check 416.60

3/18 61974 Deposited OR Cashed Check 540.63

3/18 61981 Deposited OR Cashed Check 110.22

3/18 61871 C(heck H0.00

3/18 61963 Check 52408

3/18 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN RevPay 355.00
240318 000000107288567 Champlin Park Youth Ho

3/18 < Business 1o Business ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gamt 15th & 30T 2,231.56
Mar 18 (4865 Champlin Park Hockey

3/18 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond €O ACH 2,446.12
240318 04865 Champlin Hockey

3/18 Pulitabs Plus IN ACH (4865 Champlin Park Hockey 3,185.89

3/18 i, 01942 Check 293.26

3/18 61979 Check 90.25

3/18 61980 Check 184.70

3/18 61971 Check 40047 574478.33

319 Deposit 704.00

3/19 Deposit 340.00

3/19 Deposit 500,00

3/19 Deposit 548.00

319 Deposit 2,322.00

3/19 Deposit 482.00

3/19 Deposit 51700

3/19 Deposit 544.00

3/19 Deposit 28000

3/19 Deposit 30000

3/19 Deposit 768.00

3/19 Deposit 614.00

3/19 Deposit 488,00

3/19 Deposit 1,206.00

3/19 Deposit 784.00

3/19 Deposit 1,560.00

3/19 Deposit 1,310.00

319 Deposit 1,805.00

319 Deposit 73200

3/19 Deposit 2,114.00

3/19 Deposit 3,865.00

3/19 Deposit 494.00

319 Deposit 2,642.00

3/19 Deposit 555.00

3/19 Deposit 490,00

3/19 Deposit 544.00

3/19 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 1,47841
240319 04865 Cpyha

3/19 61966 Check 363.76 539,144.16

3/20 61975 Deposited OR Cashed Check 781.70

3/20 61926 Deposited OR Cashed Check 393.20

3/20 61972 Deposited OR Cashed Check 393.22

3720 Flectronic Game Mar 11-17 240320 04865-006 Charnplin Park 42.12
Youth Ho

3/20 61978 Check 91.27 597,442.65




March 31, 2024 m Page 5of 9

Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily

Date Namber Description Credits Debits balance

3721 61962 Deposited OR Cashed Check 5761

321 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay 6045248 536,932.56
240321 000000107621215 Charmplin Park Youth Ho

3/22 Deposit 564.00

3/22 Deposit 448.00

3722 Deposit 580.00

322 Deposit 2,298.00

3722 Deposit 2,127.00

322 Deposit 216100

3/22 Deposit 4,152.00

322 Deposit 77800

322 Deposit 790.00

322 Deposit 150,00

3722 Deposit 718.00

3/22 Deposit 535.00 552,633.56

3/25 61968 Deposited OR Cashed Check 33822

3725 61970 Check 221.64

3/25 61950 Check 512,55 551,561.15

3/26 Deposit G80.00

3/26 Deposit 860.00

3/26 Deposit 606.00

3/26 Deposit 422.00

3/26 Deposit 788.00

326 Deposit 58400

3/26 Deposit 2,940.00

3/26 Deposit 790.00

3/26 Deposit 608.00

372G Beposit 2,399.50

3/26 Deposit 140.00

3/26 Beposit 821.00

3/26 Beposit 79000

3726 Deposit 30000

3/26 Deposit 1,318.00

3/26 Deposit 1,31000

3/26 Deposit 540.00

3/26 Deposit 30200

3/26 Deposit 232.00

3/26 Deposit 718.00

3/26 Deposit 773.00

3/26 Deposit 1,531.00

3/26 Deposit 619.00

3/26 Deposit 6,547.00

3/26 Deposit 3,00000

3/26 Deposit 298200

3/26 < Business to Buginess ACH Debit - [RS Usataxpymt 032624 390.26 583,771.39
270448604308490 Champlin Park Hockey A

3/27 Flectronic Game Mar 18 24 240327 04865-006 Champtlin Park 708.87 583.062.52
Youth Ho

3/28 Deposit 3,121.00

3/28 Deposit 42600

3/28 Deposit 2,590.00

328 Deposit LO00.00

3/28 Deposit 608,00

3/28 Deposit 570.00

3/28 Depsit 740.00

3/28 Deposit 810.00

3/28 Deposit 460.00

3/28 Deposit 926,00

3/28 Deposit 150,00

3/28 61983 Deposited OR Cashed Check 612,69

3728 61997 Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,570.56

3/28 61938 Deposited OR Cashed Check 3.981.76

3/28 62007 Check 20149 588,097.02

3729 61999 Deposited OR Cashed Check 644.55
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Transaction history{continued}

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily

Date Number Discription Credits Debits balance
3/29 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Thiple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 59176

Mar 29 (4865 Champlin Park Hockey
3/29 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 1,194.82

24032904865 Champlin Hockey
3/29 61856 Check 5000
3720 61855 Check 100.00
329 Check 997.90
3/29 61941 Check 1,135.98
3/29 62002 Check 407.99 582,970.02
Ending bhalance on 3/31 582,970.02
Totals $173,122.79 $180,924.43

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that mayhave been outstanding on youraccount when

your transactions posted. Ifyou had insufficient available funds when a transaction posted, fees may have been assessed.

< Business to BusinessACH: [fthisisa bushess account, this trans ction has a retum ime fra me of one business day from post date. Thistine frame does not
apply toconsumeraccouats.

Summanry of checks writtenchecks listed are also displayed in the preceding Transaction history)

Number Date Amount MNumber Date Amount Number Date Amount
3/29 G97.90 61949 * 377 142.82 61971 3/18 40047

61848 375 5000 61950 3/25 51255 61972 3/20 39322
61855 * 3/29 100.00 61951 31 145.29 61974 * 3/18 540.63
61856 3/29 50.00 61952 35 12.57 61975 3/20 781.70
61871 * 3/18 100.00 651954 * 3/12 16032 61976 3/18 416.60
61881 * 35 50.00 61957 * 3/4 506.08 61977 3/15 355.17
61891 * 3/11 50.00 61958 3/11 46843 61978 3/20 91.27
61912 * 31 44,80540 61959 3/11 254.19 61979 3/18 90.25
651926 * 3/20 393.20 51960 38 600.00 61980 3/18 184.70
61937 * 3/4 300.00 61962 = 32 57.61 61981 3/18 110.22
61938 3/28 398176 61963 3/18 52408 61083 * 3/28 612,69
61040 * 3/4 11,026.75 61965 * 3/8 1,570.56 61597 * 3/28 1,570.56
61941 3/29 1,139.98 51966 3719 363.76 61999 * 3/29 644.55
61942 3/18 293.26 61967 3/15 558.12 62002 * 3/29 407.99
61943 34 10271 61968 3/25 338.22 62007 * 3/28 201.49
61045 *= 35 40081 61970 * 3/25 22164
* Gap in check sequence.

Monthly setvice fee summary

Fora complete list of fees and detafled accoumt information, see the disclosures applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to

wellsfargo.com/feefaq for a link to these documents, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee period 03/401/2024 - 03/31/2024 Standard monthly service fee $10.00 You paid $0.00
The hark has waived the fee for this fee period.
How to avoid the monthly service fee Mininwmrequired This fee period

Have any ONE of the following each fee period



Bank Register _
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024, Bank Account: Savings Account

m ' St D |

29 Mar 2024 Wells Fargo Interest 000 R 0.34 40,029.06
Interest and Other Income Split

10 Apr 2024 4:56:17 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 1




Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
March 2024, Bank Account: Savings Account

Stai;ément Opening Balance 01 Mar 2024 40,028.72

sleared Transactions: 0.34

Dep03|t andOtherCredats S

29 .r;ﬁar 2024 Other Deposit - Interest and Other Wells Fargo 0.34
Income

" Total Deposit and Other Credits " L 0,34

- " Total Payment and Other Credits . =~ .. " £ 0.00

St_giféhent Ending Balance on 31 Mar 2024 40,029.06

difference: 0.00

Jncleared Transactions: 0.00

Deposit and OtherCredis T

.©. " Total Deposit and Other Credits =~ = . 0.00

. Total Paymentand Other Credits -~ .. - . 0.00

nding Bank Account Balance: 40,029.06

09 Apr 2024 11:23:24 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 1
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Monthly service fee summary (continued)

How to avold the monthly service fee Minirmum required ‘This fee perod
- Average ledgerbalance $1,000.00 $571,666.00 [+]
« Minimum daily balance $500.00 $536932.56 [+ ]

The Monthly service fee sumimary fee period ending date shown above includes a Saturday, Sunday, or holiday which are non-business days.
g'r,zcmsactions occuing after the last business day of the month will be included in your next fee periad.
1A

Account transaction fees summary

Units Bxcess Service charge per Totalservice
Service charge description Units used included units excess units () charge (3)
Cash Deposited (3) 172,700 5,000 167,700 0.0030 0.00
Transactions 65 100 0 050 0.00
Total seavice charges 50.00

n Asacourtesy, soime or all of your account transaction fees have been waived.

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

NEW YORK CTTY CUSTOMERS ONLY -+ Pursuant to New York City regulations, we request that you contact us at 1-800-TO WELLS
(1-800-869-3557) to share your language preference.

Business Market Rate Savings

Statement pexiod activity summary Account number, 1456327301
Beginning balance on 3/1 $40,028.72 CHAMPLIN PARKYOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC,
DepositsAredits 034 Minnesota account terms and conditions apply
Withdrawals/Debits - 0.00 For Direct Deposit use

Routing Number (RTN): 091000019

For Wire Transfers use
Routng Number{RTN}. 121000248

Ending balance on 331 $40,029.06
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Interest summary
Interest paid this staterment $0.34
Average collected balance $40,028.72
Annual percentage vield eamed 0.01%
Interest eamed this statement period $0.34
Interest paid this year 5176
Total interest paid in 2023 $50.1
Transaction history
Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Exscription Credits Debits balance
3/29 Interest Payment 034 40,029.06
Ending balance on 3/31 40,029.06
Totals $0.34 $0.00

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that mayhave been outstanding en youraccount
when your transactions posted. Ifyou had insafficient avaifable funds when a transaction posted, fees mayhave been assessed,

Monthly service fee suimmary

Fora complete list of fees and detailed account information, see the disclosures applicable to youraccount or talk to a banker. Go to
wellsfargo.comAeefaq for a link to these documents, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee period 03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024 Standard monthly service fee $5.00 You paid $0.00
How to avoid the monthly service fee Mindnum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
- Minimum daily balance $300.00 $40,028.72 [1]
- Total automatic transfers from an eligible Wells Fargo business checking $25.00 30.00 D

account

The Monthly service fee summary fee period ending date shown above includes a Saturday, Sunday, or holiday which are non-business days.
%a%lsactions occuming after the last business day of the month will be included in your next fee period.

Account transaction fees summary

Uhits Excess Service charge per Total service
Service charge description Units used inclided unifs excess units (3} charge (S}
Deposited ltems 0 20 0 0.50 0.00
Cash Depodited (3) 0 5,000 6 0.0030 0.00
Total service charges $0.00
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Impoitant Information You Should Know

+

To dispute orrepoert inaccuracies ininformation we have fumished to
a ConsumerReporting Agency about youraccounts: WellsFargo Bank,
NA. may furnish information about deposit accounts to Early Warning
Services Yout have the right to dispute the accuracy of information that
we have fumished to a consuner reporting agency by writing to usat
Overdraft Collection and Recovery, P.O. Box 5058, Portland, OR
97208-5058.Include with the dispute the following information as
available: Full name (First, Middle, Last), Complete address, The account
number or other information to identify the account being disputed,
Last four digits of your social security number, Date of Birth. Please
describe the specific information that isinaccurate or indispute and the
hasisfor the dispute along with supporting documentation. i you
believe the information fumished is the result ofidentitytheft, please
provide uswithanidentity thef report.

In case of ervers or questions alrout other transactions (that are not
electronic transfers} Promptlyreview your account statement within
30 daysafter we made it available to you, and notify usof any errors.

*

If youraccount has a negative halance: Pleass note that anaccount
overdraft that isnot resolved 60 days from the date the account first
became overdrawn will result in closure and charge off of your
account. In thisevent, it isimportant that you make mrangementsto
redirect recurring deposits and paymentsto another account. The
closure will be reported to Farly Warning Services. We reserve the
right to close and/or charge-off your account at an earlier date, as
permitted by law. The laws of some statesrequire usto informyou
that thiscommunicationisanattempt to collect adebt and that any
inforination obtained will be used for that purpose,

To download and print an Account Balance Calculation
Worksheet(PDF) to help you balance your checking or savings
account, enter www.wellsfargo.conybalancemyaccount in your
browser on either your computer or mebile device.

Account Balance Calculation Woilisheet

Number tems Qulstanding Amowt

1. Use the following worksheet to calculate your overall account balance.

2. Go through your register and mark each che ck, withdrawal, ATM
transaction, payment, deposit or other credit lste d on your statement.
Be sure that your register showsanyinterest paid into youraccount and
any service charges automatic paymentsor ATM transactions withdrawn
fromyour account during thisstatement period.

3. Use the chart to the right to list any deposits, transfersto your account,
outstanding checks ATM withdrawals, ATM payments or any other
withdrawals (including any from previousmonths) which are listed in
your register but not shown on your statement,

ENTER

A, The ending balange
ShoWR ONYOUE SEAteMeTE .o eive e i vanr i ianes §

ADD

B. Any deposdits listed inyour $
register or transfersinto §
youraaount which are not 5
shown on your staterment. + 5

TOTAL $

CALCUIATE THE SUBTDTAL
{Add Parts A and B)

SUBTRACT

¢, The total outstanding checksand
withdrawals from the chartabove............. - §

CALCULATE THE ENDING BALANCE
(Part A+ PartB-Part O
Thisamount should be the same
as the curreit balance shown in
your checkregister. .o .ove e vnceiv v rnvnenavane § 8

€R021 Wells Fargo Bank, NA Alrightsresened. Member FDIC NMISR D 395801

Totalamount $




Organization Name: Champlin Park 510
Inventory information March 2024
InvoiceDate InvoiceNumbeiNumberOfGameg TotalGameCosti SalesTax{ Local Tax{Invoice Total
01 Mar 202411792634 4 264.29 18,17 4.36 286.82
01 Mar 20241792641 4 279.33 19.20 4.62 303.15
01 Mar 20241792642 2 154.61 10.63 2.55 167.79
0 Mar 20249260517 2 137.70 9.47 2.27 149.44
01 Mar 20249260523 2 148.96; 10.24 2.46 161.66
01 Mar 202419646689 4 293521 20.18 4.84 318.54
01 Mar 20249646690 o 440.28| 30.27 7.26 477.81
04 Mar 20249261715 3 231.55 1592 3.83 251.30
07 Mar 20241794928 3 186.09 12,79 3.08 201.96
07 Mar 202411794930 24 120.00 8.25 1.98 130.23
07 Mar 2024[1794932 3 202.17] 13.90 3.34 21941
07 Mar 2024]1794933 4 252.81 17.38 4.17 27436
07 Mar 20249263078 4 298.48; 20.52 4,93 323.93
07 Mar 2024[9263079 3 217.99 14.99 3.61 236.59
07 Mar 2024]9263080 3 285871 19.65 4.72 310.24
07 Mar 2024|9647614 3 239.51 16.47 3.96 259,94
07 Mar 2024(9647615 5 366908 25.22 6.06 398.18
07 Mar 2024|9647616 5 366.90f 2522 6.06 398,18
11 Mar 20249264261 3 214,95 14.78 3.55 233.28
14 Mar 20241796395 5 33327 2291 5.50 361.68
14 Mar 20241796396 7 461,39 31.72 7.61 500.72
14 Mar 20249265014 5 369.12F 2538 6.09 400.59
14 Mar 20249265015 2 151.60; 1042 2.51 164,53
14 Mar 2024|9648367 8 645.151 44.35 10.65 700.15
14 Mar 20249648368 5 366.90f 2522 6.06 398.18
14 Mar 2024[9648369 3 220,14 15.14 3.63 238.91
21 Mar 2024]1798590 3 184.89 12.71 3.05 200.65
21 Mar 2024]1798591 24 120.00 8.25 1.98 130,23
21 Mar 2024]1798592 2 139.04 9.56 2.30 150.90
21 Mar 202419266295 2 145.87| 10.03 2.41 158.31
21 Mar 202459266296 4 291.741  20.06 4.82 316.62
21 Mar 202419266297 2 107.65 7.40 1.78 116.83
21 Mar 202419648972 8 635.67] 43.70 10.49 689.86
21 Mar 202419648973 3 228.86] 15.73 3.77 248.36
21 Mar 202419648974 7 523,55 35.99 8.65 568.19
28 Mar 202411800027 4 25648 17.63 4,23 278.34
28 Mar 202411800029 2 133.93 9.21 2.21 145.35
28 Mar 202411800030 3 194,61 13.38 3.21 211.20
28 Mar 202411800046 12 60.00 4.13 0.99 65.12
28 Mar 202419267454 2 145.25 999 2.40 157.64
28 Mar 202419267457 3 299.15| 20.57 4.94 324,66
28 Mar 202419267459 2 96.02 6.60 1.58 104.20
28 Mar 20249267480 2 159.15 10.94 2.63 172.72
28 Mar 202419649482 2 154.221  10.60 2.55 167.37
28 Mar 20249649483 4 284.82] 19.58 4,70 309,10

et A



28 Mar 2024(9649485 8 578.34] 39.76 9.55 627.63
29 Mar 20241800234 2 161.67f 11.12 2,66 175.45
Total 223.00 12,150.39 | 835.33 | 200.60 | 13,186.32




Played/Reported Inventory Report

20-Jut-2023

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024

78 Buffalo WW $210908 - PulkTab- - 20 - 6920P-MN ‘PAIRADICE  2A17831 12-Eeb-2024  18-Mar-2024
J2-Nov-2023 78 Bufialo WW _ 9233338 Pult Tab 20  6908P-MN CHEERS 2A17989 48.02  15-Jan-2024  18-Mar-2024
14-Dec-2023 78 Clive's Roadhou " 0243474 Pyl Tab 4 6790N-MN EASY $§% 91K6708 14000 05-Feb-2024  01-Mar-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1783521 Pult Tab 3 PLA402N PLATINUM 8452096 61.87 27-Feb-2024  04-Mar-2024

SEVENS
29.-Jan-2024 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9252911 - PullTab -t 20 1761BR-MN  UPNORTDERE 8316307 5679  04-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
01-Feb-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1785037 Pull Tab 14 2242TDD BOYS OF 2506200 7738  29-Feb-2024  (02-Mar-2024
SUMMER
0i-Feb-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou - L1785038 . PuNTabs o0 14 2242TDD -BOYS OF 2506202 - - 77.38 20-Feb-2024  02-Mar-2024
> - s K e SUMMER
01-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9643715 Pull Tab 14 386U WHISKEY 2545828 52.75 01-Mar-2024  07-Mar-2024
WISDOM
D8-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar - 17871910 CPulTab: o 030 T CNA4OZR CHERRY 8565342 - . . 6187  09-Mar-2024 - ' 15-Mar-2024
Jise feb oS AR PODPIN .
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8Grill & Bar 1787191 £ull Tab 5 32385R-MN BANANAS 3A43627 63.17  D3-Mar-2024  13-Mar-2024
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar. CCA78719Y U PulTab U3 00 PLAGOEN L PLATINUM 8508725 . 61.87 . 15-Mar-2024  16-Mar-2024
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1787191 Pull Tab 14 112TDM COSMIC 78 2625348 8530 22-Feb-2024  05-Mar-2024
08-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9844729 Pulf Tab " 14 " 2269PPH ICE 1S NICE 5013445 9324 28-Feb-2024  03-Mar-2024
08-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9644729 Pull Tab 14 535X WILD POLAR 6264455 67.50 24-Feb-2024  22-Mar-2024
BARS
15-Feb-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9257891 Pull Tab 5 3020E-MN - “WASTED AWAY  3C76620 7165 0f-Mar2024  18-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9257891 Pull Tab 20 17618R-MN  UP NORTDERE  3F90988 56.79  16-Mar-2024  17-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 5-8 Grif & Bar - UU9257901 O Pull Tab ] 3550B-MN ~ CASINO MAGIC  3A25223 7165 28Feb-2024  02-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 5-8 Griil & Bar N 9257901 PuliTab 5 3527G-MN  FUNKY CHICKEN 2183701 71.65 09-Mar-2024  08-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 5-8Grifl&Bar -0 0 9257901 - Pull Tab 5 3634G-MN OH NUTSI 2NB4465 79.95 05-Mar.2024  16-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 5-BGrill & Bar 9257901 Puli Tab 5 3658G-MN  DIAMOND DAZE 2759037 7995 16-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 5-8Gali&Bar - " " 9257901 Pull Tab 4 WRS0-MN  MID-LIFE CRISIS 2M19825 6001  22-Feb-2024  09-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9257901 Pull Tab 14 2264AP SNOW 2600970 69.57 09-Mar-2024  19-Mar-2024
LECPARDS
15-Feb-2024 78 5-8Gritl & Bar’ . S 9257801 - PullTab o4 2247TCC EMERALD - 2539566 77.69 03-Mar-2024  19-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 5-8 Gril & Bar o 925790%  PuliTab 14 1620ZY BALLOONS 2591480 77.60  26-Feb-2024  03-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 MC'sTapHouse . & ' 9257805 . PuliTab. L4 6441N-MN - DID IWIN 97MB874 14000  15-Feb-2024  07-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9257905 ~ PulTab 20  17618R-MN  UPNORYDERE 3F91028 5679 01-Mar-2024  04-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 MC's Tap House .. 9257905 - Pull Tab v T 16461AR-MN DOUBLE 2R25759 ¢ 5679 - 26-Feb-2024  01-Mar-2024
=S lapriouse I TR LA DRAGONS /oY
15-Feb-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9257905  Puli Tab 14 2269TCD ICE 18 NICE 5013589 6592  24-Feb-2024  05-Mar-2024
15-Feb-2024 78 MC's Tep House = 9257905 ~ Pull Tab "4 7. YNB3-MN MONOPOLY 2074687 7037  25-Feb-2024  03-Mar-2024
21-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9645947 Pull Tab 14 440WW FUN FAIR 2652443 7338 01-Mar-2024  02-Mar-2024
X
21-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9645947 © " Pull Tab 14 U AWW T FUNFARR 2652440 7332 02-Mar-2024  02-Mar-2024
21-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9645947 Pult Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2646038 73.38  29-Feb-2024  01-Mar-2024
X
21-Feb-2024 95 5-8Grili&Bar . - 9645848 - PullTab - 14U 449WW L FUNFAIR 2646047 73.38 - 20-Feb-2024  05-Mar-2024
21-Feb-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9645948 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2646048 7338 05-Mar-2024  07-Mar-2024
X
21-Feb-2024 95 5-8Gnli&Bar - - 9645948 " Pull Tab . 14, 448WW ‘FUN FAIR 2646049 73.38  07-Mar-2024  10-Mar-2024
21-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9645949 Pult Tab 14 A49WwW FUN FAIR 2652442 7338 05-Mar-2024  06-Mar-2024
X
21-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou. - 9645949 - PuliTab -0 14, U 449WW L FUNFAIR 2646051 73.38  28-Feb-2024  02-Mar-2024
21-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9645849 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2646052 7338 02-Mar-2024  03-Mar-2024
X
10 Apr 2024 11:32:31 AM Charitable Gambling Made Essy, Inc. Page tof’




Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024

04-Mar-2024

21-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhous - 9645949 . Pull Tab FUNFAIR . 2646053 -Mar-2024
21-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9645949 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2646054 7338 04-Mar-2024  05-Mar-2024
X
22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1790607 - Tip Board - 20 0 12560-MN - - MINNESOTA  R255579 500 .-06-Mar-2024  06-Mar-2024
e T T e e QWICK TIPS
22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1780607  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R286578 500 06-Mar-2024  08-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar .. 1790607 TipBoard v 720+ . 12560-MN ¢ MINNESOTA R255577 500 . 02-Mar-2024  02-Mar-2024
S R R QWICK TIPS
22-Fgh-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1790607  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R255587 500 09-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Gell & Bar: - 179060 Tip Board. " ©712560-MN - - MINNESOTA - - R255585 "5.00 - '03-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
ST A ST T OWICK TIPS ' '
22-eb-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1790607  Tip Board 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R255580 500 06-Mar-2024  06-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
22.Feb-2024 17 S-8Grll&Bar: -1790607.. " TipBoard -7 200 '12560-MN 77 MINNESOTA - 'R265581 5.00 - 06-Mar-2024 = 06-Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1790607  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R256582 500 06-Mar-2024  06-Mor-2024
QWICK TIPS
22-Feb-2024 17 5:8Grill & Bar." 1790607 TipBoard | 0020 - 12560-MN . MINNESOTA ° ~R255583 5.00 ~09-Mar2024  09-Mar-2024
: o BRERIESEERNEEEE ' QWICK TIPS
22.Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1790607  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R255584 500 09-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
22.Feb-2024 17 -5-8 Grill & Bar . 1790607 - TipBoard *7." 20 - 12560-MN MINNESOTA . R256586 - ... 500 . 09-Mar-2024  08-Mar-2024
: " T T AT B QWICK TIPS :
22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1790607  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R255588 500 09-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
22-Feb-2024 17 58 Gril & Bar " 1790607 - “Tip Board .20 1 12560-MN MINNESOTA . R255503 7. '5.00 - 02-Mar-2024  02-Mar-2024
' - SR : S QWICK TIPS .
22-Fgb-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1790607  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R255504 500 02-Mar-2024  02-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
22-Feb-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar - 1790607 . TipBoard - © 20 1 12560-MN MINNESOTA  ~  R255595 V500 . 02-Mar-2024 | 02-Mar-2024
. LARERLL Sttt SRR i QWICK TIPS . o v
22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1790807  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R255596 500 02-Mar-2024  02-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
22-Feb-2024 17 -5-8Grill & Bar. . L51780807 .. Tip Board T 12660-MN ¢ MINNESOTA - R255597 ~ 500 02:Mar-2024 - 02.Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1790607  Tip Board 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R255598 5.00 02-Mar-2024  02-Mar-2024
S .. QWICKTIPS _
22-Feb-2024 17 S8 Grill&Bar. Y 1780807 7 Tip Board 020 0 12560-MN . C MINNESOTA . :R25559% 5.00 © 02-Mer2024 " 02-Mar-2024
B T A ST e T L T e T e -~ QWICK TIPS . .
22-Feb-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1790607  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R255600 500 02-Mar-2024  02-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
22-Feb-2024 17 58 Grilk& Bar . ... .. 1790607 - - Tip Board o0 0n 20, 12560:MN .U MINNESOTA . - R255592 500 ‘02-Mar-2024  02-Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 17 58 Grill & Bar 1790608 Pull Tab 3 GPVM4SIN  GRANDPRIZE 8567646 §1.05  16-Mar-2024  21-Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1780609 - PultTab 5 323B5R-MN ‘BANANAS A489468 63.17 - 20-Feb-2024  02-Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1790609 Pull Tab 3 PLA4O2N PLATINUM 8508698 61.87 02-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
SEVENS
22-Feb-2024 17 -MC's Tap House .- 1790610 - PullTab -3 PLA40ZN - TPLATINUM 8508820 61.87  04-Mar-2024  06-Mar-2024
. e i o Al Hiap o3 -Aduzh SEVENS
22-Feb-2024 17 MC's TapHouse 1780610 Pull Tab 14 538 'DEUCES 2623911 6649  12-Mar-2024  15-Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 17 MC's Tap House - 1790610 Pultteb - 5 323B5R-MN BANANAS A499508 6317  10-Mar-2024  12-Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1780610 Pull Teb 14 539J DEUCES 2623889 6649 06-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou ~ 9259139 PullTab ~ ~ 20  6356X-MN  BITOMONEY 1524351 69.03  01-Mar-2024  08-Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 78 Clive's Readhou 9259139 Pull Tab 5 3990D-MN CLIVE'S 1v74328 5775 17-Mar-2024  19-Mar-2024
ROADHOUSE
10 Apr 2024 11:32:31 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page Zof’




Played/Reported Inventory Report

72-Feb-2024

MAGIC MOJO

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

2759006

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024

03-Mar-

07-Mar.2024

Clive's Roadhou 9259139 - 3662G-MN . 4
22-Feb-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou _ 9259139 7435J-MN  TEQUILA SHOTS 2W95281 7995 09-Mar-2024  17-Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 78 BuffaloWW '~ Ui 9980941 0 Pull Tab s 20 7954H-MN - T WEEKEND © . 2056914 48,02 - 18-Mar-2024  26-Mar-2024
22.Feb-2024 78 MC's Tap House 95259148 Pull Tab 2286TCD CHECK YA 6279974 65.92  05-Mar-2024  10-Mar-2024
LATER
22-Feb-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9259148 L Pull Tab sl 20 T 7919G-MN T EYES 2F84500 79.95 . 29-Fgb-2024  (1-Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9259148 PulTsb 637N-MN LUCKIES 97MS053 140.00  07-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024
22-Feb-2024 78 MC's Tap House ' 9259148 - PuliTabh - ‘DRDNT?5 - ' DREAMDATE 8577168 68.81 03-Mar2024  10-Mar-2024
01-Mar-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1792634 Puil Tab CNA402R CHERRY 8583773 61.87  19-Mar-2024 21-Mar-2024
POPPIN'
01-Mar-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1762634 - “PullTab B . 32385R.-MN BANANAS A498676 63.17  22-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024
01-Mar-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1792634 Pull Tab k! PLA402N PLATINUM 8508985 $187 21-Mar-2024  22-Mar-2024
SEVENS
01-Mar-2024 §7 MC's Tap House 1792641 Pull Tab 14~ '2280TDD HANDY MEN? 2669303 7738 16-Mar-2024  21Mar-2024
01-Mar-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1732641 Pull Tab 14 2280TDD HANDY MEN? 2669305 7738 02:Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
01-Mpr-2024 17 MC's Tap House - ‘1792641 - Pull Tab 35U PLAGORN T PLATINUM . - 8508883 -0 . 61.87 .00-Mar-2024 . 08-Mar-2024
. 3 S e e . . . SEVENS _ . -
01-Mar-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1792641 Pull Tab 3 SPINE436N SPINNERS 8567278 6270  10-Mar-2024  10-Mar-2024
p1-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar '~ /10 2 1792642 1 Pull Tab ‘5 TOTIK-MN - THINGORTWO  A596485 7448  19-Mar-2024  26-Mar-2024
01-Mar-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9260517 Pull Tab 5 3990D-MN CLIVE'S V74311 57.75  23-Mar-2024  29-Mar-2024
o _ ROADHOUSE _
01-Mar-2024 78 Clive’s Roadhou - 60517- - Pull Tab o 120 1 7436.4-MN CVACATION . 2W85207 . 79.95 - 17-Mar-2024 -~ 28-Mar-2024
B PR AN S ST UMODE Coe
01-Mar-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9260523 Pull Tab 5  3633G-MN GOLDEN 2N84475 79.95 01-Mar-2024  05-Mar-2024
_ _ PARACHUTE _ _
01-Mar-2024 78 MC'sTapHouse " /" +0260523 . "PullTab - = ' 4 ZAS6-MN -~ GODOD ROCKIN' - AB30749 '~ . 69.01 ~-10-Mar-2024 - 15-Mar-2024
IR A St R T e e T . DADDY I o
01-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9646689 Bull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2652585 7338 08-Mar-2024  08-Mar-2024
X
01-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap House: U B4E680 Pl Tab [ AAOWW CEUNFAIR - 2652567 - - 73.38 - 06-Mar-2024  08-Mar-2024
01-Mar-2024 85 MC's Tap House 9546680 Pull Tab 449WW FUN FAIR 2652566 73.38  03-Mar-2024  06-Mar-2024
X
01-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap House- 9646689 PullTab . .7 14 7 449WW 7 FUNFAIR . 2653787 73.38 . O2-Mar-2024  03-Mar-2024
01-Mar-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9646690 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAR 2652547 73.38  12-Mar-2024  14-Mar-2024
X
01-Mar-2024 95 Clive's Readhou ™ ©i964GES0 ' Pull Tab - 4.7 M49WW - L 0 FUNFAIR - 2652548 7338 © 14-Mar-2024  16-Mar-2024
01-Mar-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9646690 Pull Tab 4 449WW FUN FAIR 2652545 7338  10-Mar-2024  12-Mar-2024
X
01-Mar-2024 95 Chive's Roadhou - 9646690 PullTab 140 A40WW . FUNFAIR 2652644 7338 09-Mar-2024  10-Mar-2024
91-Mar-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9646690 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2652543 73.38  06-Mar-2024  08-Mar-2024
X
1-Mar-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou .. 19646690 - " PullTab U147 U A49WW T FUNFAIR - 2652563 73.38 © 17-Mar-2024 ~ 23-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9261715 Pull Tab 20 74360-MN YACATION 2WQE247 7995 09-Mar-2024  15-Mar-2024
MODE
04-Mar-2024 78 MC's Tap House 92817187 < Pull Tab 5 ' 3661G-MN  FOOFOOFUN 2758810 7995 05-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9261715 Pull Tab 5 3563B-MN  JUMPING JACK  3A25082 7165 09-Mar-2024  16-Mar-2024
CASH
07-Mar-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 11794928 Pull Tab 5 32385R-MN BANANAS 3A41906 63.17 09-Mar-2024  15-Man2024
07-Mar-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1794928 Pull Tab 3 GPVM4SSN  GRANDPRIZE 8567788 61.05 29-Mar-2024  30-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8Grill & Bar 71794930 TipBoard 20,0 12560-MN . . MINNESOTA . R250071 500 09-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
: A TR e e ' QWICK TIPS
07-Mar-2024 17 5.8 Grili & Bar 1794930  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R250089 500 09-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024

07-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 271794830 . TipBoard .20 12560-MN - MINNESOTA - | R250080 . . - 5.00.. 16-Mar2024. 16-Mar-2024
S ' e R QWICK TIPS - :
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1794930 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R250070 500 09-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8Grill & Bar . © 1794930 - Tip Board 720 0 12B60-MN T -MINNESOTA _ R250079 5.00 - 16-Mar-2024 . 16-Mar-2024
e PR L A awickTes :
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1794930 tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R250078 500 16-Mar-2024  16-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
07-Mar-2024 17 58 Gri) & Bar ~:1764930 " . Tip Board .20 12560-MN. - . MINNESOTA . R250077 500 13-Mar-2024  13-Mar-2024
: SN 5 : N QWICK TIPS ' ' '
07-Mar-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1794930 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R250076 500  13-Mar-2024  13-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8GrH&Bar "7 117949300 U Tip Bosrd 020 . 12560-MN . MINNESOTA - R250075 - - 5.00. 13-Mar-2024 - -13-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1794930  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R250072 500 09-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 794930 .- Tip Bosrd 71 2560-MN . - MINNESOTA - R250073 . - - -5.060 .. 13-Mar-2024 - 13-Mer-2024
SR P TR OWICK TIPS
07-Mar-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1794930  Tip Board 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R250074 500  i3-Mar-2024  13-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 17 - 5-8Grill & Bar." .-, - 1794930 ¢ TipBoard w20 - - 12560-MN . - MINNESOTA ~ R257287 . - -5.00-.- 16-Mar-2024 . - 16-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1794930  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257288 500 20-Mar-2024  20-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
97-Mar-2024 17 -5-8Grll&Bar - 4794930 - TipBeard © w20 - 12560-MN. . MINNESOTA - R257289 500 - 20-Mar-2024 - 20-Mar-2024
. R T S T e T e e TR R QWICK TIPS S
07-Mar-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1794930  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257290 500 20-Mar-2024  20-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8Grill & Bar . 4794930 - TipBoard - - - 20 0 12560-MN - MINNESOTA  R257291 500 .20-Mar-2024 - 20-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1794930  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257202 500 20-Mar-2024  20-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8Gri&Bar. . - 1784830 " Tip Board - - 20 . 12560-MN - - MINNESOTA - - R257281 500 16:-Mar-2024 - 16-Mar-2024
e R T ST OWICK TIPS o
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1794930  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257282 500 16-Mar-2024  16-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
07-Mar-2024 17 - 5-8 Gril & Bar 0 01794630 0 TipBoard 020 0 12560-MN - MINNESOTA  'R257283. ° - . '5.00 16-Mar-2024 -- - 16-Mar-2024
A R EEEER QWICK TIPS s . B T
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1794930  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257284 500 16-Mar-2024  16-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS
07-Mar-2024-17 - 5-8 Gril & Bar . """ 794930 ¢ TipBoard -~ 120 . 12560-MN ... MINNESOTA - -R257285 - - 600 16-Mar-202d  16-Mar-2024
My R AR SRR TR e : Ok TIPS ¢ e ar-20
07-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1794930  Tip Board 20 12560.-MN MINNESOTA  R257286 500 16-Mar-2024  16-Mar-2024
o _ _ _ QWICK TIPS
07-Mar-2024 17 - MC's Tap House © 1794933 - Pull Tab 3 - DRGM485N DRAGONS - 8470519 61.87 15-Mar-2024  21-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1794933 Pult Tab 3 MMM7B0N  MOONMONEY 8634986 6057 10-Mar-2024  15-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1794933 PulTab 1 3 GPVMASSN  GRAND PRIZE 8567789 61.05 21-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9263078 PultTab 20 7434JMN PITY PARTY  2W8$5205 7995 07-Mar-2024  09-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou .- 9263078 PullTeb- T4 T 2279AP T ALLHOPPEDUP 2668458 69.57 08-Mar-2024  24-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 78 58 Gri#i& Bar 9263079  Pull Tab 20 7435-MN  TEQUILASHOTS 2W34991 7995 23-Mar-2024  28-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 78 S-8Gill & Bar - 9263078 Pl Tab v v B T043K-MN BESTBUDS  AG96926 69.03  26-Mar-2024  30-Mar2024
07-Mar-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9263080 Pull Tab 20 7437-MN  DONTBUGME  2W95003 7995 15-Mar-2024  17-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9263080 PullTeb © .7 14- T 210TCD POW-MIA 2654983 6592 15-Mar-2024  16-Mar-2024
07-Mar-2024 95 Ciive's Roadhou 9647614 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2652264 73.38  08-Mar-2024  00.Mar-2024
X
07-Mar-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou - 0647614 . PultTab. . 7.4 . 449WW ~FUN FAIR 2652265 . 73.38 23-Mar2024  27-Mar-2024
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024

07-Mar-2024 85 Clive's Roadhou 47614 Pull Ta 14 3865 TALKBIRDIETO 2546874 9275  07-Mar2024  14-Mar.2024
ME

07-Mar-2024 85 5-8 Grill & Bar - 9647615, POl Tab o o M A40WW FUNFAIR ' 2653431/ 7338 = 10-Mar-2024 ~ 13-Mar-2024

07-Mar-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9847615 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2653430 7338 13-Mar2024  17-Mar-2024
X

07-Mar-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar .- 9647615, < PullTab o o140 AA0WW - FUNFAIR °© ' 2653428 . 7338 23-Mar-2024  29-Mar-2024

07-Mar-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9647615 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2653427 7338 17-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024
X

07-Mar-2024 95 -MC's Tap House =~ 70779647616 - ~Pull Tab. " w14 0 7 440WW - FUN FAIR 2652257 - 7338 ° 15-Mar-2024 - 16-Mar-2024

07-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9647616 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2652258 7338 13-Mar-2024  15-Mar-2024
X

07-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap House . 2 v, ™ 9647616 -~ Pall Tab " 14 7. - 449WW - - FUNFAIR 2652256 " -73.38 - 12-Mar-2024 - - 13-Mar-2024

07-Mar-2024 85 MC's Tap House 9647616 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2652255 7338 10-Mar-2024  12-Mar-2024
X

07-Mar-2024 95 ‘MC's TapHouse ... 9647616 . PullTab 14T A89WW T FUNFAIR 2662254 7338 ° 0B-Mar-2024  10-Mar-2024

11-Mar-2024 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9264261 Pull Tab 5  3533G-MN  ROYALQUEENS 2183438 7165 13-Mar-2024  16-Mar-2024

11-Mar-2024 78 S-8Ghll&Ber .o 9264261 . Pull Tab ! =B 1 3563B-MN . JUMPING JACK . 3A25357 7165 .22-Mar-2024  27-Mar-2024

Aol butida RS vepasd] Rt L CASH e

11-Mar-2024 78 5-8 Grilt & Bar 9264261 Pull Tab 5 3026E-MN  HANGFIVE  3C76397 7185  16-Mar-2024  22-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 17 58 Grll& Bar " 1766305 Pull Tab. 14 2280T0D HANDY MEN? 2668407 7738 27-Mar-2024  28-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1796395 Pull Tab 3 BEGN175 BEERS & GEARS 8642441 7425  15-Mar-2024  24-Mer-2024

14-Mar-2024 17 -MC's Tap House 1796396 - Pull Tab. - 3.0 CNAJOZR . CHERRY. .- . 8564419 61.87 . 23-Mar-2024 .« 24-Mar-2024

7303 o Fulitab, - AR e A . | LoNIEr

14-Mar-2024 17 MC’s Tap House 17963968 Pull Tab 5 31858-MN  LET'S GOWILDI  A498093 6128 27-Mar2024  30-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1796396 - Pull Tab 4 WS56-MN  LUCKY-DEVIL  A735270 8317  24-Mar-2024  27-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9265014 Pull Tab 14 108TCD CONNECT THE 5008497 6592 16-Mar-2024  25-Mar-2024
DoTS

14-Mar-2024 78 MC’s Tap House 9265014 Pull Tab - § ° -3530G-MN - HOT DIAMONDS 2083547 7165 21-Mar2024  26-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 78 MC's Tap House _ 9265014 Pull Tab 5 3536G-MN BOILER MAKER  2L83454 71.65  26-Mar-2024 31-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 78 MC's TapHouse 9265014 - PullTab - Un 200 7919G-MN © C EYES 2F84673 "79.95 25-Mar-2024  30-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9265014 Pull Tab 7435)-MN  TEQUILA SHOTS  2W05221 79.95 17-Mar-2024  25-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 95 - Clive's Rogdhou™ .00 . 7, 9648367 = Pull Tab, 7. . 1471 - 3888 - TALKBIRDIETO 2440397 . '9275  -18-Mar-2024 ' 28-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9648367 Pull Tab KL WHISKEY 2545848 9275 14-Mar-2024  18-Mar-2024

WISDOM

14-Mar-2024 85 Clive's Roadhou: 9648367 .. Pull Tab SA4 T 386U - WHISKEY 2545850 - - .© - 92,75 28-Mar-2024 . 30-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9648367 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2651258 7338 29-Mar-2024  28-Msr-2024
X

14-Mar-2024 95 Clive's Rogdhoy 17 9648367 .7 PuliTeb 1114 440WW “FUNFAIR -~ 2651256 .. 7338 . '16-Mar-2024 ° 17-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9648367 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2651255 7338 29-Mar-2024  30-Mar-2024
X

14-Mar-2024 95 Chive's Roadnou 0 9648367 1 Pull Tab™ 4 Y L 440WW - TFUNFAIR 2651254 73,38 "27-Mar-2024  29-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9648368 Pull Tab 14 440WW FUN FAIR 2651293 7338 23-Mar-2024  24-Mar-2024
X

14-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap House. " " 9648368 - PullTab -0l i4 . U449WW L CFUNFAIR | 2651292 73,38 . 20.Mar-2024  22-Mar-2024

14-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9548368 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUNFAIR 2651291 7338 19-Mar2024  20-Mar-2024
X

14-Mar-2024 95 MC's TapHouse 7" ‘@648368 - L PullTab . - - i14.0.0 "449WW. .7 FUNFAIR 2651290 7338 . 17-Mar2024  19-Mar-2024
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

14-Mar-2024

95

0648368

~Pull Tab

44IWW

FUNFARR

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

2651289

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024

17-Mar-2024

MC's Taﬁ House 14
X

21-Mar-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou ~-+* 1798590 Pult Tab T4 HY76-MN . BIKERBETTY  2X38690 60.32  23-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024

21-Mar-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1788580 Pull Tab 3 SPINE436N SPINNERS 8567289 6270 23-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024

21-Mar-2024 17 6-8 Grill & Bar -. ' 1798591 - Tip Boerd 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA : R257407 :° ' 500 ~30-Mar-2024 . 30-Mar-2024

o i : : B S QWICK TIPS S -

21-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1798591  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257408 500 30-Mar-2024  30-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS

21-Mar-2024 17 -5-8 Grill & Bar.- -:1798581. Tip Board T2 12560-MN MINNESOTA  “R257409 . % . '5.00  30-Msr-2024  30-Mar-2024

21-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 1798591  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257410 500 30-Mar-2024  30-Mar-2024

21-Mar-2024 17 5-8Grli&Bar 770 1788581 0 TipBoard - " 0 20 ' 12660-MN - - MINNESOTA  R257411 8,00 . 30-Mar-2024 - 30-Mar-2024

2t-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 1798591  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257412 500  30-Mar-2024  30-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS

21-Mar-2024 17 ‘B-8Grll& Bar /" 00 71798591 L Tip Board 7 20 T 12560-MN . L MINNESOTA 1 R257401 ‘500 - 27-Mar-2024 . 27-Mar-2024

24-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1798591  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R2574D2 500 27-Mar2024  27-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS

21-Mar-2024 17 5-8Grl&Bar i 1798591 . TipBoard 0020 T 12560-MN 1 L MINNESOTA - R257403 - 500 - 27-Mar-2024 | 27-Mar-2024

21-Mar-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1798591 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257404 500  30-Mar-2024  30-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS

24-Mar-2024 17 58 Gl & Bar.. ©::179859% . Tip Board - 20 -12560-MN .. :MINNESOTA . ' "R257405 500 . 30-Mar-2024  30-Mar-2024

e SRR SR OWICK TIPS o
21-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1798591 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257406 500 30-Mar-2024  30-Mar-2024
_ o _ QWICKTIPS

21-Mar-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar. . -1798591 . TipBoard . . 120 00 12860-MN. - MINNESOTA - . 'R257394 500 . 23-Mar-2024 23-Mar-2024

21-Mar-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1798591 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257393 500  23-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS

21-Mar-2024 17 . 58 Grifl & Bar. -’ ~ /4798691 TipBoard - .20 . 12560-MN MINNESOTA - R257392 500 23-Mar-2024 . 23-Mar-2024

21-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1798591  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257301 500 23-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024

21-Mar-2024 17 '5-8 Girill & Bar .. 1" SO 4798591 oTip Board o0 020,70 12560-MN 1 MINNESOTA - R257300 - - 500 - 23-Mar2024 - 23-Mar-2024

S I e T L R R QWICK TIPS o S

21-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 1798591 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257389 500 23-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS

21-Mar-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 7 L 798591 Fip Board 20 T U 12560-MN . CMINNESOTA - R257395. - 500 - 23-Mar-2024 - 23-Mar-2024

S e e e T T e o QWICK TIPS - o : ’

21-Mar-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1798591 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257486 500 23-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS _

21-Mar-2024 17 5-8Grii&Bar -~/ - " 179859157 TipBoard .. .20 0 12560MN . MINNESOTA  R257367 .. . 500  23-Mar-2024 - 23-Mar-2024

B AT e T A L LT eI TIPS et

21-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1798591 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257308 500 23-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024
QWICK TiPS

24-Mar-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1798591 TipBoard .- 20 - 12560-MN - . MINNESOTA - R257398 °-° “500 . '27-Mar-2024  27-Mar-2024

_ s o A WICK TIPS SRR A

21-Mas-2024 7 5-8 Grill & Bar 1798591  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R257400 500 27-Mar-2024  27-Mar-2024
QWICK TIPS

21-Mar-2024 78 WC's Tap House 9266296 PullTab -~ 14 18362y -SHOTS 2693933 6592 - 25-Mar-2024  30-Mar.2024

21-Mar-2024 78 MC’s Tap House 9266296 Pull Tab 20 7433)-MN RAT HOLE 2W85224 7995  30-Mar-2024  31-Mar-2024

21-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9648974 © - Puli Tsb ©3 v MRME111N - MINNESOTANS 8638314 7957 24-Mer-2024  29-Mar-2024

21-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9648974 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2651708 7338  22-Mar-2024  23-Mar-2024

X
21-Mar-2024 95 .MC’s Tap House - .. . 9648874 7. CPullTab o U140 4AGWW - FUNFAIR 2651707 - - 7338  24-Mar2024  26-Mar-2024
10 Apr 2024 11:32:31 AM Charitable Gambling Mede Easy, Inc. Page 6 of”




Played/Reported Inventory Report Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Mar 2024 to 31 Mar 2024

9648974

21-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap Hous Pull Tab

FUNFAIR 2651706 7338 26-Mar2024  29-Mar-2024
21-Mar-2024 95, MC's TapHouse |~ . 9648974 ° PulTeb 0 14 i A49WW -:--;fu_r_»_xia_m 2651705 7338 - 25Mar2024  30Mar-2024
21-Mar-2024 95 MC's Tap House. o .9543974.7 Pull T.ab” . 14 . 449W\.N. . .FU..D.{)::NR 2651704 7338 29-M$r—2024 29-Mar-2024
28-Mar-2024 17 5BGrl&Bar 1800046 TipBosid " 20 12560MN gwg%_ﬁ;@ o R26T413 - 500 30-Mar-2024 - 30-Mar-2024
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Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Mar 2024

Tip Board 12560-MN - R257414 - MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5, - 1800046 28-Mar-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R257415 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1800046 28-Mar-2024
TipBoard - TP~ 12560-MN " R257416 - 'MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS~ 500 : 5,00 1800046 28-Mar-2024
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R257417 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1800046 28-Mar-2024
TipBoard TP - '12560-MN - :R257418 'MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS .~ 5.00 : ' 5,00 1800046 28-Mar-2024
TipBoard TP  12560-MN R257419 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1800046 28-Mar-2024
TipBoard * TP “12560-MN * R257420 MINNESOTAQWICKTIPS: " '500 [ 5,00, 1800046 28-Mar-2024
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R257421 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 5.00 1800046 28-Mar-2024
TipBoard TP - 12560-MN - 'R257422 - MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS ~= :.5,00. = ‘[ 5.00 1800046 28-Mar-2024
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R257423 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00 500 1800046 28-Mar-2024
Tip Board ~ TP~ -12560-MN - R257424 . MINNESOTAQWICK TIPS - " "8.00 {7 500 1800046 28-Mar-2024
PulTab IG  CRC3 1066149 CASH RACE 25,03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PuliTab ~ 1G'. ~ CRC3 1066150, CASHRACE .~ - * . = 2503 " [ 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PulTab IG  CRC3 1066151 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab  IG ~CRC3 = 1066152 CASHRACE =~ ..~ 2503 - [ 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pul Tab IG  CRC3 1066154 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab - 1G - CRC3.. - 1066155 'CASHRACE - . = 2503 ' .- 2503 9118834 21-Apr-2022
PulTab IG  CRC3 1066156 CASH RACE 25.03 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PultTab - - 1G *'CRC3% 1066157 " CASHRACE -~ " . = 2503 - 1072503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG  CRC3 1066159 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab  1G - CRC3.> 1066160 ~CASHRACE. " . =~ = 2503 ) - 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PulTab IG  CRC3 1066161 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab *1G ~"CRC3 . 1066162: CASHRACE . .~ 2503 ~ [ 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pul Tab IG  CRC3 1066163 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab - ~1G ~ ‘CRC3" 1066164 "CASHRACE .- 2503 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab |G 2236TDJ 2479060 CHUG LIFE 80.13 80.13 1792642 01-Mar-2024
Pull Tab - 1G - 111TDM 2625321 . WHISKEY STRAIGHT .~ "'+, *85.30 85.30 1800234 29-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2646345 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9649483 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab IG'  449WW ' 2646346 . FUNFAIR Xl 73,88 7338 9649483 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG  2276PPC 2649693 BIG WOODY 75.89 75.89 9648973 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab - IG 2275PPC 2649790 'LUCKOF THEDICE . . 7589 {7 75.89 9648073 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2652505 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9648369 14-Mar-2024
Pull Tab = “IG " 449WW ' 2652506. FUNFAIR = X - . 7338 - 73.38 9648369 14-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  1G  449WW 2652507 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9648369 14-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG - 449WW ' 2653429 FUNFAIR - X 7338 7338 9647615 07-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG  2282PPR 2699686 STICK'N' TIRED 77.08 77.08 9648973 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab - 1G - '2281PPR * 12699691 CRISS CROSSCASH ' 1. '77.08 77.08 9649483 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab AN 3607G-MN  2N84051 OHNUTS! 76.37 76.37 1800234 29-Mar-2024
Pull Tab - “Al " 'YN90-MN® ~2V36218  COCKTALS & =~ . 7634 ' [ 76.34 | 1798592 . 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab TP 7901J-MN  3C59985 SLINGING SUDS 54.68 54.68 1800028 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab AN " '3028E-MN " -3C76414 STIRCRAZY = ' . . 7165 71.65 9267480 28-Mar-2024
PullTab AG NMMSOSN 8379615 WINNESOTA MILLIONS 79.25 79.25 1800029 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab ~ AG.*DRGM465N 8470621 'DRAGONS . . . =~ ...~ 6187 = [ 61.87 1794932 07-Mar-2024
PulTab AG  85%N 8511876 85% 60.98 60.98 9649483 28-Mar-2024

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page2of 7



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Mar 2024

Puil Tab NA4OZR 64415. *CHERRY POPPIN'. 8
Pull Tab AG SPINE436N 8566795 SPINNERS 62.70
Pull Tab - - AG . GPVM459N. - 8567790 © GRAND PRIZE =~ - 6105 -
Pull Tab  AG GPM805N 8571571 GIVE ITAPULL 79.25
Pull Tab .- AG ~DVDM780N" 8634332 DEVILDIAMONDS. =~ © = 69.57
PullTab AN  7481J-MN  A380916 BEER BUMP 87.50
Pull Tab ~ AN '3185B-MN ~ A498073 LET'SGOWILD! - =~ - 6128
PullTab AN 32385R-MN A499113 BANANAS 63.17 63.17 1796395 14-Mar-2024
Pull Tab Al = ZA38-MN "A631111 LOVELYLOOT = .- : - 69.01 ~69.01 -9263079 07-Mar-2024
Bingo  AG KB9-A6-12- 104477 0.007800 4500 35,0010 1681227 28-Oct-2022
PDORGBD _ _
Bingo . AG CC8-86-13- 120115 . < .= L o0 ©0116700 - 1598 - 186.4339 11634094 01-Mar-2022
Bingo Al 1402745 2660293 0.119500 1607  192.0719 1494308 04-Feb-2019
Bingo AG BLUE: 1 B20873° 7 s e 0.007300 0 0.0000 213195 10-Aug-2010
Binge  AG  BLUE 520067 0.007300 0 0.0000 210999 29-Jun-2011
Bingo AG ' GREEN . 521184 0 i 0007300 2832 20.7671 210999 28-Jun-2011
Bingp AG  RED 521989 - 0007300 2871 21.0530 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo . AG - BLUE- 578524 - oo i100.007300 0 0 0.0000 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo  AG RED 594137 _ 0.007300 3000  21.9990 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo ~~ AG KBG-AB-13- . 846891 00009000 - 498 . 4.4820 - 1484920 16-Nov-2018
S UPRBLUBD i ST e :
Bingo AG  BLUE 683708 0.007300 0 0.0000 231989 28-Jul-2011
Bingo - - 'AG. KB9-AB-13- " 758584 . . 0o 0011700~ 73000 - 350010 1681227 28-Oct-2022
Bingp  AG  Orange 829898 0.008000 825 6.6000 249572 31-May-2012
Bingo . AG KB9-AG12-. 850417 -~ o - 00007800 . - 248 - 01,9289 1634094 -01-Mar-2022
R R ORaBg M o alis R R SR
Bingo ~ AG  Orange 888877 0.008000 3000  24.0000 260387 06-Dec-2012
Bingo - AG  KB9-A6-13-. 977833 . o 0010700 . 437 - -4.8615 11623561 30-Dec-2021
' PDBLUBD 0 i i e ' e

1796385
62.70 1798592 21-Mar-2024
61.05 1794932 07-Mar-2024
79.25 1794932 07-Mar-2024
1796395 14-Mar-2024
87.50 9267480 28-Mar-2024
61.28 1796395 14-Mar-2024

Vi

RRERRREREE
[+2]
o
[4)]
|

Totalk: 2,967.61

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3 of 7



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

6/16

| v _|Pull-Tabs
Tipboards
Paddletickets

Crganization Name:

License/Premises Permit Nurnber:

CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 03/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not inciude sales tax,

Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1,7% tax, or frelght)
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2653429 $73.38
AG GPVMA459N Grand Prize 8567790 $ 61.05
IG 2282PPN Stick 'N' Tired 2699686 $77.08
Al YNSO-MN Cocktails & Coconuts 2V36218 $ 76.34
IG 2236TB) Chug Lite 2479060 $ 80.13
Al ZA36-MN tovely Loot A631111 $ 69.01
AN 74813-MN Beer Bump ﬁj% $ 87.50
1G 2275PPC Luck of the Dice 2649790 $ 75.89
IG 2276PPC Big Woody 2649693 $ 75.89
AG GPMA05N Give it a Pull 8571571 $ 79.25
AG DVDM780N Devil Diamonds 8634332 $ 69.57
AG NMM90O5N Winnesota Million$ 8379615 $ 79.25
AN 3028E-MN Stir Crazy 3C76414 $ 71.65
IG 2281PPR Criss Cross Cash 2699691 $77.08
IG 111TDM Whiskey Straight 2625321 $ 85.30
TP 7901)-MN Slinging Suds 3C59985 $ 54.68
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross banana's A499113 $63.17
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 8564415 $ 61.87
AN 3185B-MN Let's Go Wild! A498073 $61.28
AG SPINE436N Spinners 8566795 $62.70
AG 85%N B5% 8511876 $ 60.98
AN 3607G-MN Oh Nuts] 2ZN84051 $ 76.37

£

Signature of person verifying physical inventory {(may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

TOTAL:

$1,579.42 /h

J

%

Date Taken; 04/01/2024

Kalloy Strts




6/16

MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING = Tab
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, e
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report ] Paddietickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 03/2024
Column i Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serlal Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
1G 449WW Fun Falr 2652505 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2652506 $ 73.38
iG 449WW Fun Fair 2652507 $ 73.38
IG 49WW Fun Fair 2646346 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2646345 $ 73.38
Deegon s €17 06 SEY
(@]
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the . 44}%1')7
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: 36690 %< J
K % S% Date Taken: 04/01/2024
74




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ?:J;LI:?;S
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report | Paddtetickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 03/2024
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (patt) (do net include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight}
G CRC3 Cash Race 1066149 $2479 95473
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066150 42479
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066151 $.24759
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066152 $.24779
16 CRC3 Cash Race 1066154 §.2479
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066155 W
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066156 $ 24779
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066157 $}4’7§
16 CRC3 Cash Race 1066159 $}A’/9/
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066160 $ 24779
G CRC3 Cash Race 1066161 $ 2479
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066162 m
]
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066163 $.24779 |
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066164 §,24'79/}‘5 0P
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips R257414- , of $-49:50— 55,()0
R257425 F
R . [
Signature of person verifying physical inventory {may not be the é/ . ]Z_,
g P ying phy y (may rotaL| 439656 05

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Date Taken: 04/01/2024

AKedley Sl



12/16

MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary

license/pramises permit number: Month/year:

Organization:

CPYHA 04865-006
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Cofumn 2 Column, 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Contral Number | Ending balance | Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from L.G980, from LG90Y, (difference per sheet, Col. 4x Col. 6
description & LG901, LGY02, | L.GI04, [GRO2, | Physical between packet, or {(dv not
serlal # or LGS30 or LG3830 count _Cul. 3&Col 4) package round off)
521164 . 2832 007333 | ‘26,7471
521989 ' 2871 e 007333 240530
594137 3000 ' .007333 24 gjg 40
820898 825 | .0080 b 00D
888877 3000 .0080 Jh opp0

Totals

Signature (in ink): Date: (in ink) 9% #2 %Q)W)

Part 2 — Inventory Discrepancy Information
LIst: all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.

Selling

price Total Explanation
= $0.00
= $0.00
" $ 0,00
= $0.00

= $0.00

Varlance

Paper/packet description & serial #

X | ] e | e
II

$ 0.00 # If the total varlance exceeds

450, mail a copy of the
completed 1L.G903 by the 20th
of the next month fo:

Total variance (In ink):

Signature (In ink):

Title: CEOD Gambling Manager[:l 1 MN Gambling Controf Hoard
. 1711 W. County Road B
Signature: ~ Sulte 300 South
Roseville, MN 55113
I Date:

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Contrel Board at 651-535-1500. This form will be made available In aiternative format (f.e.
large print, bralile) upon request. If Part 2 Is completed and submitted to the Board, the Informaton on this form will become publlc
information when recelved by the Board, and will be used to determine your comnpliance with Minnescta statutes snd rules governing

tawful gambling activities.



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 12/16
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-006 03/2024
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Controf Number | Ending balance Vatiance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LGS00, from LG900, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & LG901, LG902, | LG901, LG902, Physical between packet, or {do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
=
e ov 977533 437 437 - 08333 Jsemtser. |4 WAIO
Blue 3V 758584 3000 3000 - .08333 24395 350010
Orange 104477 4500 4500 - L0055 2475 BS.00t0
Packets 3V10 120115 1598 1598 - .00897  |.14.33406 \ b 1337
Packets 2660293 1612 Wl 1e+7- 5 00897 | 14.50449 [C{ ?,.07"(
Blue 3v 646891 498 498 - .08333 | 4449834 H Mo
e Ot Me | G963
Olence g0 24Y 924 9
Y
Totals Lido %
Signature (in ink): K% 5’% Date: 04/01/2024 (inink) — 3844921 iw”ﬁl 1t
Part 2 — Inventory giscrepancy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Blue 3V X = $ 0.00
Blue 3V X = $ 0.00
Packets V10 X = $0.00
Packets 3v10 X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance {in ink): 1$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the
i i . completed LG903 by the 20th
Signature (in ink): of the next month to:
Title: CEO Gambling Manager MN Gambling Control Board
. . 1711 W. County Road B
Signature: Suite 300 South
Rosevilte, MN 55113
Date:
Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made available in alternative format {i.e.
farge print, brallfe) upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the Infarmation on this form will become publlc
information when received by the Board, and wilt be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activities.




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Mar 2024

Pull Tab = AN - V74332

‘CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE v 57.75 9267454 28-Mar-2024
PullTab  1G 386S 2440539 TALK BIRDIE TO ME 92,75 92.75 9648972 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab - 1G~ 386U . 2545988 . WHISKEY WISDOM - * ' "\ 19275, : 92,75 9648972 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2651257 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9648367 14-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG.~ 440WW 2651688 FUNFAIR =~ X .7 7338° (4 " 73.38 9648972 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2651696 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9648972 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab ~ “1G ~ 449WW -~ 2651697 FUNFAIR - X & 7338 -73.38 9648972 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG  449WW 2651698 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9648972 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab -~ 1G . 2280TDD  2669307. HANDYMEN? 0. 7738 [ ©77.38 1792634 01-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG  2280TDD 2669317 HANDY MEN? 77.38 77.38 1790609 22-Feb-2024
Pull Tab ~ IG ~2280TDD . 2669319 - HANDYMEN? . 7738 [ - 77.38 1790609 22-Feb-2024
PullTab  IG  2280PPH 2670421 HANDY MEN? 93.24 93.24 9649482 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG 2282TCD . 2699458 . STICK'N'TIRED = .:8592.: ‘[ 65.92 9266295 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  IG 2281PPR 2699693 CRISS CROSS CASH 77.08 ' 77.08 9648972 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab . TP 7436J-MN" 2W95022 VACATIONMODE . .~ = 7995 = '[7]. 79.95 9266205 21-Mar-2024
PulTab TP 7433JMN 2W95269 RAT HOLE 79.95 79.95 9263078 07-Mar-2024
Pull Tab -~ TP " 7437J-MN . 2W95283 - DONTBUGME -~ . -~ 7995 [ - 79.95 - 9265015 14-Mar-2024
PullTab AN 3025E-MN  3C76346 ELBOWROOM 71.65 7165 9265015 14-Mar-2024
Puli Tab. - IG . 108TCD ' 5008441 CONNECTTHEDOTS =~ . . 6592 s 8592 9259139 22-Feb-2024
PullTab IG  HHS03 6069008 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724193 11-May-2023
Pul Tab ~ 1G ~ HHS09. 6069011 "HLHOSILVER " . . 3713 37.13 - 1724193 11-May-2023
PullTab  IG 2266TCD 6279910 CHECK YA LATER 65.92 65.92 9257891 15-Feb-2024
Pull Tab  AG DRGM465N 8470793 DRAGONS i . - 6187 61.87 1794928 -07-Mar-2024
PuiTab AG  85%N 8511887 85% 60.98 60.98 9649482 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab - ~AG - MISM780N - 8561264 ~MIDNIGHT SEVENS. " " 6957 " " - 69,57:. 1800030 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab AG PLA402N 8608186 PLATINUM SEVENS 61.87 61.87 1798590 21-Mar-2024
Puli Tab ~ AG  KNAE111N .~ 8636196 - KNOCKKNOCK -~ = = * 79677~ ~ . 7957 9648972 21-Mar-2024
PullTab AG CNA4O2R 8655893 GCHERRY POPPIN' 61.87 61.87 1800030 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab - AN " 7483J-MN ~ ‘A380938 = GOOSE ON THELOOSE = ".-87.50 ©.87.50 :9267454 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab AN 32385R-MN A499604 BANANAS ' 63.17 63.17 1800030 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab ~ Al ZAG62:MN : A630742 7 DEADLYGINS - - 6801 [/ © 69.01 9263078 07-Mar-2024

' Total: 2,211.54

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc, Page 5 of 7



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

6/16

Pull-Tabs
[~ Tipboards

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Meonth/Year:
Clives Roadhouse 03/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Coiumn 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not Include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1,7% tax, or fraight)
IG 386S Talk Birdie to ME 2440539 $92.75
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2651257 $ 73.38
AG DRGM465N Dragons 8470793 $ 61.87
1G 2280TDD Handy Men? 2669319 $ 77.38
1G 108TCD Connect the Dots 5008441 $ 65,92
Al ZA62-MN 7 Deadly Gins AB630742 $ 69.01
iG 449WW Fun Fair 2651698 $73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2651697 $ 73.38
HO 449WW Fun Fair 2651696 $73.38
AN 3990D-MN Clives Roadhouse 1V74332 $ 57.75
TP 7437)-MN Dont Bug Me 2W95283 $ 79.95
AG 85%N 85% 8511887 $ 60,98
AG PLA4O2N Platinum Sevens 8608186 $ 61,87
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross banana's! A499604 $63.17
IG 2280TCD Handy Men? 2669317 $ 77.38
IG 2280TGD Handy Men? 2669307 $77.38
AN 3025E-MN Elbow Room 3C76346 $71.65
IG 228PPR Criss Cross Cash 2699693 $ 77.08
TP 7436)-MN Vacation Mode 2W95022 $ 79,95
IG 2280PPH Handy Men? 2670421 $ 93.24
TP 7433)-MN Rat Hole 2W95269 $ 79.95
IG 2282TCD Stick "n" Tired 2699458 $ 65,92
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the TOTAL: $ 1,606.72 N

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Date Taken: 04/01/2024

Kaé&% Stzele.

o




6/16

Pull-Tabs
[ |Tipboards
| Paddletickets

MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,
and/or Paddietickets Monthly Report

Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:
Clive's Roadhouse 03/2024
Columni1l| Column?2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) {do not Include sales tax,
Manuf. 1D Number Name of Game Serlal Number 1,7% tax, or frelght)
AG MISM780N Midnight Sevens 8561264 $ 69.57
1G 386U Whiskey Wisdom 2545988 $ 92.75
AN 7483)-MN Goose on the Loose A380938 $ 87.50
IG HHS09 HI Ho Silver 6069011 $.24:26 374,
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069008 572426 '7)"],(?)

AJJ {%L/ A{‘W"Q 4 Emad 'Q'V‘LJ’/L/\{‘\

G (e sk’ | 7359
C\f\ec\c Y L.J,,\df ()9—)(1"1 10) {)Sﬁ;
Vonvde Yok Lh3biL 79.57

CL\&; o Q{P?J N ChS5512 bl 87

Signature of person verifying physical invento may not be the
g p Y g p Y I‘Y( Y TOTAL: W

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

K S Date Taken: .04/01/2024
[/4

bor
o f

B



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Mar 2024

Tip Board AG TIP530 8044716 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 12-Oct-2023 h

6.50 1757606
TipBoard ~AG .~ TIP530. . 8044717 SHAKEADAY.. . .. .. 8850 (74 - i 8.50 - 1757606 12-Oct-2023
TipBoard AG  TIP530 8044718 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 6.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
PullTab - 1G % LH15 1173041 LTTLEHORSES 2 15.86 15,86 © 9239438 29-Nov-2023
PullTab G LH1 1173044  LITTLE HORSES 15.86 15.86 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Pull Tab. G LHT 1173047 UTTLEHORSES "o o' 1586 - [ " 15.86 9239438 -29-Nov-2023
PulTab  IG  HHS09 2315419 HIHOSILVER 3713 37.13 1718921 20-Apr-2023
Pull Tab . - 1G. = HHS09 2315923 “HIHOSILVER .0 .0 3713 [ -1737.13. 1718921 20-Apr-2023
PullTab  IG  HHS09 2315929 HIHO SILVER 37,13 3713 1718921 20-Apr-2023
Pull Tab. - 1G ~ LPGO5 = 2513493 LIUPIGS = 0018220 @) 16.22° 9239438 29-Nov-2023
PUlTab IG  LPGO5 2513494 LIL'PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
PullTab . IG  LPGD5 - 2513502 LIUPIGS = =~ 1822« A 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
PullTab IG  449WW 2646347 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9649485 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab - IG  ~449WW. . 2646360 .FUNFAIR =~ X 7338 17338 ‘9649485 28-Mar-2024
PullTab IG  449WW 2646361 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9649485 28-Mar-2024
PullTab . IG. " 449WW "' 2646362 FUNFAIR . X 7338 ' 73.38 9649485 28-Mar-2024
PullTab  IG  449WW 2646363 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9649485 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab - IG - "449WW. - . 2646364 FUNFAIR "X . = 7338 - 73.38 9649485 28-Mar-2024
PullTab  IG  2281TCD 2699467 CRISS CROSS CAS 65.92 65.92 9266296 21-Mar-2024
PullTeb - IG'" "2281PPR. " 2699713 CRISSCROSSCASH = 7708 = [J] - 77.08 9649485. 28-Mar-2024
PullTab IG 2282PPR 2699734 STICK'N' TIRED 77.08 77.08 9648974 21-Mar-2024
Pull Tab AN '3533G-MN 2083603 :'ROYALQUEENS . .. .. 7185 [ ' 71.65 9267457 28-Mar-2024
PUlTab TP 7434)-MN  2W95170 PITY PARTY 79.95 79.95 9266296 21-Mar-2024
Puli Tab - Al HY76-MN . .2X39311 BIKERBETTY .- 1776032  '[4 260,32 1794933 -07-Mar-2024
Pul Tab  IG  HHSO8 6066182 HIHO SILVER 27.47 27.47 1724195 11-May-2023
PuliTab - IG . HHS09 .+ 6069007 HIHO SILVER T v A K I v | 37.13 11724195 11-May-2023
Pul Tab  IG  HHS09 6069009 HIHO SILVER 3713 37.13 1724195 11-May-2023
Pull Tab = “1G - 'HHS09 = 6069033 'HIHOSILVER ~ =~ .27 .3713 © {4 37.13.:1723045 04-May-2023
PullTab IG  HHS09 6069784 HIHO SILVER 3713 37.13 1723045 04-May-2023
Pull Tab. - IG  LPGOB. . 6147082 'LI'PIGS. = & . 2002884 "28.84": 9204443 16-Jun-2023
PullTab AG  85%N 8511783 85% 60.98 60.98 9649485 28-Mar-2024
PullTab .~ ‘AG: DRGM465N. 8537631 = DRAGONS 6187 61:87.". 1800027 - 28-Mar-2024
Pul Tab AG MJMM780N 8634585 MEGA JAGKPOT MANIA 69.57 69.57 1800027 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab  ‘AG- “CNA402R . 8656350 - CHERRY POPPIN' = -~ = -61.87. 61.87 - 1800027 28-Mar-2024
PullTab IG  LPGO7 9008652 LIL'PIGS 2247 2247 1683695 03-Nov-2022
Pull Tab. - Al . 68440N-MN - ~97M8883 - gﬁgglgrgoug T 14000 . [}’ 140,00 9267457 28-Mar-2024
PultTab Al 6845N-MN 97M9101 CHEERS 140.00 140.00 9263080 07-Mar-2024
Pult Tab = AN~ 7485)-MN - A380930 THIRSTYBIRD = . - 8750 [ 87.50 -9267457 28-Mar-2024
Pul Tab AN 32385R-MN A498494 BANANAS 63.17 63.17 1800027 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab - AN. 32385R-MN. ~A499069 . BANANAS ..~ .. 6317 - §3.17 - 1796396 14-Mar-2024
Pull Tab AN 7043K-MN  A596996 BEST BUDS 74.48 74.48 1796396 14-Mar-2024
Pull Tab. Al = YK96:MN -~ A735233° CROWNS&BARS = 6317 ~ (@ 63.17 1796396 14-Mar-2024
Bingo  AG CC8-S6-13- 100081 0.126700 2886 3655610 1783492 25-Jan-2024

1OBi&ch)BWI

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6 of 7



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Mar 2024

Total: 2,578.056

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 7 of 7




6/16
Pull-Tabs

| Tipboards
E | Paddletickets

MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 03/2024
Column1l] Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
Al 6845N-MN Cheers 97M9101 $ 140.00
AN 7043K-MN Best Buds AS96996 $ 74.48
IG 2281TCD Criss Cross Cash 2699467 $ 65,92
TP 7434)-MN Pity Party 2W95170 $ 79.95
1G 2282PPR Stick'n'Tired 2699734 $77.08
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross banana's! A489069 $ 63,17
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2646364 $ 73.38
Al 6440N-MN Cash in you Nuggets 97M8883 $ 140.00
AN 74853-MN Thirsty 8ird A380930 $ 87.50
AG MIMM780N Mega Jackpot Mania 8634585 $ 69.57
AN 3533G-MN Rayal Queens 2183603 $71.65
IG 2281PPR Criss Cross Cash 2699713 $ 77.08
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2646347 $ 73.38
G 449WW Fun Fair 2646360 $ 73.38
G 449WW Fun Fair 2646361 $73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2646362 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Falr 2646363 $ 73.38
Al YX96-MN Crowns & Bars A735233 $ 63,17
AG 85%N 85% 8511783 $ 60.98
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 8656350 $ 61.87
AG DRGM465N Dragons 8537631 $ 61.87
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross banana's! A498494 $ 63.17 /
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the \/
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $1,697.74 3,*’)
Redley Steele Date Taken: 04/01/2024




6/16
Pull-Tabs

[~ {Tipboards

MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,

and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Prermises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 03/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serlal Number 1.7% tax, or freight}
)
16 LPGOS 1 pigs 2 3L¥idds $-48765 16,0
IG LPGO6 i pigs 6147082 $ 28.84
IG HHS08 Hi Ho Sitver 6066182 $27.47
IG LPGO7 lii* pigs 9008652 6714 ) 1)
IG LPGO5 it pigs 2513502 $.48:66 1, .51
_ 1
IG LH1 Little Horses 1173047 $47,58§ .%o
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Siiver 6069007 $ 37.13
IG LH1 Little Horses 1173044 $.42:58 5.8,
1G LH1 Little Horses 1173041 44758 153k
IG LPGOS lit* pigs 2513494 $-48:66 | 4. & 21
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315419 $37.13
1G HHSG8 Hi Ho Silver 6069033 $37.13
1G HHS0S Hi Ho Silver 6069009 $ 37.13
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069784 $37.13
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315929 $ 37.13
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315923 $37.13
1G TIP530 Shake a Day 8044716 $.26.00 L. 50
IG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044717 $-26:00 (, .5y
IG TIP30 Shake a Day 8044718 $ 26.00 |5, )
ol M Epnnd G Lodny
BYer Bl 2 XH3 Lo.33
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the . , s/
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $750:68 D] ' 7‘?/ _
4, S
K S% Date Taken: 04/01/2024 v

/4




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary

12/16

Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-009 03/2024
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Involced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG900, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. &
description & LGS01, LG902, | LG90L, LGY02, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4} package round off} PRYS
Packels 3V 100081 2886 2886 - 00897 12588742 gbé‘,” K
o =4 32 e PR . } /O
Orangs 850417 250~ 256 0055 1375 7 ot ‘5\%
Totals T
signature (in fnk): /«L@ Stede Date:  04/01/2024 (inink) [2726242 s o
Part 2 — Inventory lgiscrepancy Information o
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation, (?}ﬁ
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Packets 3V10 X =  $0.00
Orange X = $ 0,00
X = $ 0,00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance (in ink): 1% 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

Signature (in ink):

Title:

Signature:

CEOD Gambling Managerl |

Date:

completed LG903 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Control Beoard
1711 W. County Road B
Suite 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

Questlons? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made available In alternative format (Le.
large print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
Information when received by the Beard, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activities,




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Mar 2024

PulTab Al XM35MN 1225819 COOL CATZ 48.00 4800 926745 -Mar-20
Pull Tab TP 6902P-MN " 2A17873. CROCODILE DANDEE " ... . 48.02 - 48.02 9266297 21-Mar-2024
PulTab TP 7946H-MN 2057140 AT THE WHEEL 48.02 48.02 9267459 28-Mar-2024
Pull Tab TP 7804J-MN 2213390. 'KLONDIKEGOLD © " :"" " 6116 . [F}.~ 61.16 9243476 14-Dec-2023
Pull Tab TP 7802J-MN 2213458 PARTY ANIMALS 61.16 61.16 9243476 14-Dec-2023
Pull Tab ~“AG. :SHPN426 - 8579540  SHOOTIN POOL 5963 M- 59,63 9266297 21-Mar-2024
PulTab AG RBIN426 8579586 RUBIES N ICE 59.63 59.63 9259141 22-Feb-2024
Total: 385.62
Signature Date
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page4of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,

and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

6/16

[ v 1Pull-Tabs
Tipboards
Paddletickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-011
Site Name: Month/Year:
BWW 03/2024
Column 1] Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not Include sales tax,
Manuf. 1D Number Name of Game Serlal Number 1.7% tax, or frelght}
Al XM35-MN Cool Catz 1Z2581¢% $ 48.00
TP 7946H-MN At the Wheel 2157140 $ 48.02
AG SHPN426 Shootin Pool 8579540 $ 59.63
TP 78041-MN Klondike Gold 2Z133%0 $61.16
AG RBIN426 Rubies N {ce 8579586 $ 59.63
TP 78023-MN Party Animals 27213458 $ 61,16
TP 6902P-MN Crocodile Dandee 2A17873 $ 48.02

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

AKecley.

/4

TOTAL:

S Date Taken: 04/01/2024

$ 385.62 /m)




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

31 Mar 2024
5-8 Grill & Bar $2,967.61
Buffalo Wild Wings of $385.62
Champtin _ _
Clive's Roadhouse Champli $2,211.54

F

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc.

Page 10of 7




